
П.В. Добровольский
Президент Ассоциации торговых и промышленных предприятий 
«Стоматологическая Индустрия» (РоСИ)

От всей души поздравляю участников Ассоциации «Стоматологическая Индустрия» со знаменатель-
ной датой – 20 лет со дня основания нашей организации!

Юбилей – это прекрасное время как для оценки уже накопленного опыта, так и для начала новых дел.
20 лет в условиях продолжающихся реформ, глобальных и локальных кризисов – это серьезный срок, по-

зволяющий применить накопленный опыт для достижения поставленных целей.
За эти годы Ассоциация нашла правильные акценты развития, формы и методы работы, объединяю-

щие всех профессионалов стоматологической отрасли.
Ассоциация эффективно проводит политику защиты интересов участников РоСИ, выстраивая кон-

структивные взаимоотношения между стоматологическим бизнесом и властью. Успешно действует в 
формировании законодательной и нормативной базы, определяющей условия деятельности всей стома-
тологической отрасли. Многие принципиальные предложения членов РоСИ находят отражение в норматив-
ных документах. Ассоциация сильна тем, что опирается в своих действиях на мнения своих участников.

Впредь мы будем еще активнее использовать все  возможности и накопленный опыт для решения про-
блем, отстаивая интересы наших участников.

Приглашаю всех, кто заинтересован в сотрудничестве, объединить усилия по дальнейшей консолида-
ции стоматологического сообщества и развитию стоматологической отрасли России в целом.

Дорогие коллеги! Желаю вам крепкого здоровья, семейного счастья, благополучия, стабильности и успе-
хов во всех начинаниях.

Ассоциация торговых и промышленных 
предприятий стоматологии 

«Стоматологическая Индустрия»
Russian Dental Industry Association

1



О.О. Янушевич
Ректор МГМСУ им. А.И. Евдокимова, 
Главный внештатный специалист-стоматолог М3 РФ

Уважаемые члены Ассоциации «Стоматологическая Индустрия!

От имени Министерства здравоохранения Российской Федерации и Московского государственного ме-
дико-стоматологического университета сердечно поздравляю с 20-летием создания Ассоциации «Стома-
тологическая индустрия».

Отрадно, что организованная в 2000 году Ассоциация «Стоматологическая индустрия» развивается 
и сегодня объединяет участников из разных регионов России и стран СНГ, которые составляют основную 
часть отечественного стоматологического рынка.

Отмечаемая дата является важным событием в жизни стоматологического сообщества, и вам есть, 
чем гордиться. Так, многолетний опыт сотрудничества с МГМСУ и другими образовательными и науч-
но-исследовательскими учреждениями показывает, что такое объединение сил позволяет более эффек-
тивно решать актуальные задачи развития стоматологической отрасли.

Очевидно, что в сфере развития стоматологических услуг Ассоциация РоСИ является одной из наибо-
лее влиятельных организаций. Ассоциация активно и, что самое главное, эффективно решает задачи, на-
правленные на совершенствование законодательства в области производства и реализации продукции 
стоматологического назначения.

Уверен, что впереди у РоСИ еще много лет плодотворной работы.
Желаю членам и руководству Ассоциации «Стоматологическая Индустрия» успехов в новых проектах, 

доброго здоровья и благополучия! 

Московский государственный медико-
стоматологический университет                             

им. А.И. Евдокимова Минздрава России
Moscow State University of Medicine and 

Dentistry named after A.I. Evdokimov

2



Д.А. Трунин
Президент Стоматологической 
Ассоциации России

Уважаемые участники Ассоциации «Стоматологическая Индустрия!

Примите мои искренние поздравления в связи с 20-летним юбилеем!
Двадцать лет – срок серьезный для любой организации. За это время произошло столько перемен, слу-

чилось столько событий. 
Ассоциация выдержала проверку временем. Без сомнения, сегодня авторитет Ассоциации огромен – и 

это по-настоящему заслуженно. К мнению РоСИ прислушиваются. Это главное свидетельство высокого 
уровня профессионализма представителей Ассоциации.

Сотрудничество двух общественных ассоциаций СтАР и РоСИ вносит неоценимый вклад в развитие 
всей стоматологической отрасли. Подтверждением тому служит совместная работа по подготовке 
законодательных и нормативно-правовых актов, проведение мероприятий в рамках региональных про-
грамм и многое другое.

Искренне желаю всем членам РоСИ никогда не терять веры в себя и успех своих начинаний, стойко и 
успешно преодолевая любые обстоятельства. Силы духа и настойчивости в достижении поставленных 
целей. И осуществления всех – уже начатых и будущих – проектов!

Стоматологическая 
Ассоциация России 

Russian Dental Association

3



Ассоциация «Стоматологическая Индустрия» (РоСИ), 
созданная в 2000 году, стала объединением торговых и 
промышленных предприятий из разных регионов России 
и Ближнего Зарубежья, работающих в стоматологической 
отрасли. В настоящее время члены Ассоциации составляют 
активную часть отечественного стоматологического рынка.
Одна из главных задач  Ассоциации «Стоматологическая 
Индустрия» - координация  деятельности по защите об-
щих интересов производителей и продавцов стоматоло-
гической продукции.
Представители РоСИ принимают активное участие в пра-
вительственных комиссиях, рабочих и экспертных груп-
пах, отвечающих за разработку нового законодательства и 
устранения административных барьеров. 
Ассоциация оперативно проводит работу по информи-
рованию своих членов по всем актуальным вопросам 
ведения бизнеса. 
Ведется плодотворная работа по корректировке законо-
дательства в области здравоохранения, совместная борь-
ба с контрафактной продукцией, мониторинг соблюдения 
законности в сфере государственных закупок, содействие 
в регистрации медицинских изделий, как российских, так и 
зарубежных производителей.
Эффективная деятельность РоСИ обеспечивается благодаря 
продуктивной и взаимовыгодной работе руководства Ассо-

Ассоциация торговых и промышленных 
предприятий стоматологии 

«СТОМАТОЛОГИЧЕСКАЯ ИНДУСТРИЯ» 
РоСИ

Russian Dental Industry Association

119034, Москва, ул. Остоженка, д. 6, стр. 2
Тел.: +7(495) 933-06-92
rosi-as@mail.ru
rosirf.ru

6/2, Ostozhenka str., Moscow, 119034, Russia

The Russian Dental Industry Association (RDI), 
established in 2000, has become an association 
of trade and industrial enterprises from different 
regions of Russia, working in the dental industry. 
Currently, the members of the Association make 
up an active part of the Russian dental market.
One of the main tasks of the Russian Dental In-
dustry Association is to coordinate activities to 
protect the common interests of manufacturers 
and sellers of dental products.

4



циации с общественными организациями, также работающими в стоматологи-
ческой отрасли. Многолетнее сотрудничество РоСИ,  СтАР, МГМСУ, ЦНИИС ЧЛХ, 
АСТОР показывает, что совместная деятельность помогает сообща отстаивать 
общие интересы отрасли в госструктурах. позволяет оперативней  и результа-
тивней решать актуальные задачи и цели. 
Ассоциация РоСИ имеет свой печатный орган - газету «Стоматология Рос-
сии», которой в этом году исполняется десять лет. На страницах газеты пу-
бликуется самая актуальная, интересная и полезная информация о жизни 
всего стоматологического сообщества.
В 2004 году РоСИ вступила в общероссийскую общественную организа-
цию малого и среднего предпринимательства «ОПОРА России». В том же 
году Ассоциация «Стоматологическая Индустрия» стала участником Со-
юза ассоциаций медицинской промышленности, который объединяет  
представителей всех направлений медицинской индустрии. Это откры-
ло перед РоСИ широкие возможности представлять интересы стомато-
логии на самом высоком уровне.
Ассоциация «Стоматологическая Индустрия» традиционно принимает 
участие во всемирных стоматологических выставках IDS в Кельне, FDI и 
AEEDC в Дубаи, представляя на объединенных стендах продукцию россий-
ских производителей. 
РоСИ активно развивает и расширяет географию выставочной деятель-
ности, принимая участие в российских региональных выставках и стра-
нах Ближнего Зарубежья.
Ассоциация «Стоматологическая Индустрия» всегда открыта для активно-
го сотрудничества с другими организациями, готовыми внести свой вклад 
в развитие российской стоматологической отрасли.

5



Директор ООО ВЕГА-ПРО 
(АВЕРОН ТМ)
Газеев 
Алексей Владимирович

Производим оборудование для зубных техников и стомато-
логов с 1990 г.:

•	 гипсовочное, 
•	 литейное, 
•	 пескоструйное, 
•	 для керамики и пресс керамики, 
•	 съемного протезирования, 
•	 а также лабораторную мебель, 
•	 вытяжки, 
•	 светильники и 
•	 приборы для терапии (более 100 наименований).

Поддержка клиентов:
•	 сервисные центры, 
•	 консультационный центр, 
•	 обучение для зубных техников (включая бесплатное).

http://averon.ru
тел. 8 800 700-12-20
feedback@averon.ru

YouTube: АВЕРОН зуботехникам
Instagram.com/averon.ru
facebook.com/ averon.ru
vk.com/ averon.ru

http://averon.uz, http://averon.kz
тел. 8 800 700-12-20
feedback@averon.ru

YouTube: AVERON for dent techs
Instagram.com/averon.ru
facebook.com/averon.ru
vk.com/ averon.ru

We manufacture dent lab and stomatolo-
gy equipment since 1990:

•	 plastering, 
•	 casting, 
•	 sandblasting, 
•	 for ceramic and press ceramic, 
•	 dentures, 
•	 as well as laboratory furniture, 
•	 exhausts, lightings and therapy 

devices (more than 100 titles).

Client support:
•	 Service Centers, 
•	 Consultation Center, 
•	 Tutorial Center (including free 

education).

Научно-производственный 
комплекс АВЕРОН 

AVERON 

6



Генеральный директор 
Абовян 

Александр Александрович

Компания является инновационной и стремится к постоян-
ному развитию и выпуску самой современной продукции. 

Основной задачей компании была разработка и внедре-
ние на Российский рынок одноразовых карпульных сто-
матологических инъекторов с защитой от травм инфици-
рованной иглой. 

Фирма зарегистрировала изделия в Росздравнадзоре РФ, 
получила сертификаты соответствия и все разрешительные 
документы. Было спроектировано и запущено производство 
нескольких видов продукции.

•	 «Набор для стоматологических хирургических 
процедур, содержащий лекарственные средства, 
одноразового использования», 

•	 «Шприц инъектор карпульный одноразовый сте-
рильный», 

•	 «Комплект для инъекций стоматологический од-
нократного применения АЭРС».

Россия , г. Тверь, тер. Двор Пролетарки, 10 А
8 495 973 77 35
89038034400  
www.shpric.com   
aers9737735@yandex.ru  

LLC AERS-MED was founded in 2010 
in Tver. The company is innovative and 
strives for continuous development 
and production of the most modern 
products. 

The main task of the company was to 
develop and introduce to the Russian 
market disposable carpal dental injec-
tors with protection from injuries with 
an infected needle. 

The company registered the products 
with Roszdravnadzor of the Russian 
Federation, received certificates of 
compliance and all permits. Several 
types of products were designed and 
launched.» A set for dental surgical 
procedures containing single-use 
medicines», «a single-use carpool sy-
ringe sterile», «a single-use dental in-
jection Kit AERS».

АЭРС-МЕД
AERS-MED

ООО «АЭРС-МЕД» было основано 
2010 году в г. Тверь. 

Russia, Twer, Dvor Proletarki, 10a  

7



Генеральный директор 
Чуев 
Владимир Петрович

«ВЛАДМИВА» - это крупный холдинг, в состав ко-
торого входят компании, занимающиеся разработ-
кой и производством материалов, инструментов и 
оборудования для стоматологии, многофилиаль-
ный торговый дом, работающий как на внутренний 
рынок, так и на экспорт, крупнейшая в Белгороде 
стоматологическая клиника. Это крупнейший оте-
чественный производитель, выпускающий более 
300 наименований стоматологической продукции, 
которая поставляется более чем в 70 стран мира.

На АО «ОЭЗ «ВладМиВа» действует сертифициро-
ванная система менеджмента качества произво-
димых медицинских стоматологических изделий 
по международным стандартам серии ИСО 13485 
и 9001. В настоящее время получен сертификат на 
соответствие положениям Директивы 93/42 ЕЕС, 
что дает право маркировать продукцию знаком 
европейского соответствия СЕ  и подтверждает 
высокое качество выпускаемой продукции.

г. Белгород, ул. Студенческая, 19
+7 (4722) 200-999
postmaster@vladmiva.ru
www.vladmiva.ru 

VLADMIVA is a major holding comprising compa-
nies involved into development and production 
of materials, tools and equipment for dentistry, a 
multi-branch trading house operating both, on 
the Russian market and for exports, the largest 
dental clinic in Belgorod. Today, VladMiVa brand 
is known, perhaps, to all dentists in Russia and 
neighboring countries. This is the major Russian 
manufacturer, producing over 300 items of dental 
products, supplied to more than 70 countries.

JSC “Experimental Plant “VladMiVa” has certified 
quality management system of manufactured 
medical dental devices in accordance with inter-
national standards ISO 13485 and 9001. Current-
ly, we have received the certificate of compli-
ance with the provisions of Directive 93/42 EEC, 
which gives us the right to mark our products 
with the European CE mark and confirms the 
high quality of our products. 

ВладМиВа 
VladMiVa

Russia, Belgorod, Studencheskaya str., 19

8



Практикующим стоматологам хорошо известны 
материалы под торговой маркой «Медполимер» 
такие как, «Унифас», «Силицин плюс», «Силидонт», 
гильзы, головки абразивные и многое другое. Пра-
вопреемником торговой марки «Медполимер» 
стала компания ООО «ПОЛИМЕР-СТОМАТОЛО-
ГИЯ». Молодое инновационное предприятие было 
создано сторонниками традиций «Медполимера» 
в стоматологии, сумевшими не только сохранить 
уникальные советские технологии и традиции ка-
чества, но и развить их до технологического уров-
ня 21-го века.

В настоящее время освоен промышленный выпуск 
всех стоматологических цементов, а также металли-
ческой группы изделий медицинского назначения 
– кламмеры, гильзы, проволока ортодонтическая, 
матрицы и полоски из нержавеющей стали, головки 
абразивные стоматологические и круги шлифоваль-
ные эластичные.

г. Белгород, ул. Студенческая, д. 52
телефон: 8 (4722) 200-555 E-mail: market@vladmiva.ru
www. polimerstom.ru

Practicing dentists are well-known mate-
rials under the trademark “Medpolymer” 
such as, “Unifas”, “Silicin plus”, “Silidont”, 
sleeves, abrasive heads and much more. 
The legal successor of the trademark “Med-
polymer” is the company “POLYMER-DEN-
TISTRY”. The young innovative company 
was created by supporters of the traditions 
of “Medpolymer” in dentistry, who man-
aged not only to preserve the unique So-
viet technologies and traditions of quality, 
but also to develop them to the technolog-
ical level of the 21st century.

Currently, the industrial production of all 
dental cements, as well as the metal group of 
medical devices – clamps, sleeves, orthodon-
tic wire, stainless steel matrices and strips, 
dental abrasive heads and elastic grinding 
wheels has been mastered.

POLYMER-DENTISTRY

Russia, Belgorod, Studencheskaya str., 52

9



Президент 
Peter Malata

1890 году инженерами-механиками Вебером и Хампелем, ком-
пания была приобретена семьёй Малата в 1958 году. 

Инновационная продукция и сервисные решения, совре-
менная корпоративная структура и  высокий уровень со-
циальной ответственности делают компанию W&H велико-
лепным партнером для сотрудничества. На сегодняшний 
день линейка продукции включает вращающиеся инстру-
менты для реставрации   и протезирования, эндодонтии, 
профилактики и пародонтологии, приборы и наконечники 
для челюстно-лицевой хирургии и имплантологии, обору-
дование для зуботехнической лаборатории, программу по 
стерилизации, гигиене и уходу. 

Стоматологическая продукция компании W&H – одна из 
лучших на рынке,  она используется в стоматологических 
клиниках, базовых поликлиниках медицинских университе-
тов, зуботехнических лабораториях. 

В подразделениях W&H по всему миру работает примерно 
1200 сотрудников, компания экспортирует свои изделия бо-
лее, чем в 130 стран. У компании две производственные пло-
щадки -  Бюрмоoс (Австрия) и  Бруccапорто (Италия). 

Компания W&H имеет 19 торговых филиалов в Европе, Азии 
и Северной Америке.  

Москва, 121087, ул.Барклая дом 6 стр.5, 
БЦ «Барклай Плаза» офис 628
тел +7 4952694868
www.wh.com/ru_cis  

W&H – People have priority Headquar-
tered in Bürmoos, Austria, the international 
W&H Group is a world leader within dental 
industry. Passion and innovation are motor 
of the medical device manufacturer. 

Innovative product and service solu-
tions, a modern corporate structure, 
a strong focus on research and devel-
opment as well as social responsibility 
make W&H a locally and globally suc-
cessful family business. 

More than 1,200 employees worldwide 
contribute to the production of hardware 
and software products for use in dental 
practices, clinics and laboratories and in 
oral and maxillofacial surgery, helping to 
ensure the safe and gentle patient care. 

The dental precision instruments and 
high-end solutions are developed and 
produced at production sites in Austria, 
Italy and Sweden. With worldwide sub-
sidiaries and a comprehensive network of 
distribution partners, W&H is represented 
in 130 countries. The company’s focus is 
on export. Key sales markets include the 
USA, Europe and Asia.

W&H

Компания W&H - это семейное   
предприятие, располагающееся в 
городе Бюрмоoс, Австрия,  являет-
ся одним из ведущих поставщиков 
точных стоматологических ин-
струментов в мире. Основанная в 

121087, Russia, Moscow, 
Barclay str, 6-5, Business-center  “Barclay Plaza”, Office 628

10



Генеральный директор 
Ширяев 

Дмитрий Владимирович 

ООО «ВХ-Тайфун» - ведущая про-
изводственная компания, создан-
ная в 2000 г. в г.Серпухове, Мо-
сковской области, как совместное 
российско-австрийское предприя-
тие по производству стоматологиче-
ского оборудования.

Структура ООО «ВХ-Тайфун» включает в себя:
•	 конструкторско-исследовательский центр, осу-

ществляющий проектирование и внедрение в произ-
водство турбинных и микромоторных стоматологи-
ческих наконечников, микромоторов;

•	 производственное подразделение по выпуску меди-
цинской техники для стоматологии;

•	 сервисный центр, который проводит работы по об-
служиванию медицинского оборудования, ведет рабо-
ты по обучению сервисных инженеров.

Система менеджмента качества предприятия сертифицирована в 
соответствии с требованиями  ISO  13485-2016 в отношении про-
ектирования, производства и продажи медицинских изделий, ин-
струментов и материалов для применения в стоматологии.

Реализацией продукции, производимой ООО «ВХ-Тайфун» занима-
ется Торговый Дом ООО «Т-Мед».

Компания выпускает наконечники, позволяющие проводить самое 
современное стоматологическое лечение. Серпуховские наконеч-
ники пользуются заслуженным спросом во многих странах мира.

142211, Россия, Московская обл., г.Серпухов, Московское ш., д.43
8 (4967) 35-10-17, 8 (4967) 35-37-76, 8 (495) 211-56-24, 8(985) 090-99-85
wh-taifyn@mail.ru
www.t-medserp.ru
Instagram: wh_taifun

“WH-Taifun”  is a leading manufac-
turing company established in 2000 
in Serpukhov, Moscow region, as a 
joint Russian-Austrian enterprise for 
the production of dental equipment.

The structure of “WH-Taifun”                        
includes:

•	 design and research center that 
carries out the design and in-
troduction in manufacture of 
turbine and micromotor hand-
pieces, micromotors;

•	 production division for the pro-
duction of medical equipment 
for dentistry;

•	 service center that performs 
repairs of medical equipment, 
conducts training of service en-
gineers. 

The company’s quality management 
system is certified in accordance 
with the requirements of ISO 13485-
2016 for the design, production and 
sale of medical devices, tools and 
materials for use in dentistry.

Trading House “T-Med” sells prod-
ucts produced by company “WH-   
Taifun”.

The company “WH-Taifun” produc-
es handpieces for the most modern 
dental treatment.

Serpukhov handpieces are in 
well-deserved demand in many 
countries of the world.

ВХ-Тайфун
WH - Taifun

142211, Russia, Moscow reg., Serpukhov, Moscowskoe shosse, 43 

11



Директор 
Кривошапов 
Сергей Алекснадрович

Компания «ВМВ-Дент» с 2012 года работает на российском 
рынке стоматологии. 

Цель деятельности организации - обеспечение нужд сто-
матологов центрального региона России необходимыми 
для работы материалами и оборудованием.

Компания имеет лицензию на сервисное обслужива-
ние медицинского оборудования. Активно принимает 
участие и побеждает в торгах по обеспечению государ-
ственных закупок.

В настоящее время «ВМВ-Дент» интенсивно развивает на-
правление международной интернет-торговли. 

Компания прочно стоит на ногах и ставит перед собой ам-
бициозные задачи для дальнейшего развития.

Компания входит в состав холдинга ВладМиВа.

308002, г. Белгород, ул. Мичурина, 81д, офис 210
тел. 200-555; 200-999 (доб.482)
vmvdent@gmail.com
vladmivadent.trustpass.alibaba.com

Since 2012, company «VMV-Dent» has been 
operating on the dental market of Russia. 

The purpose of the organization is to 
supply to dentists of the central region of 
Russia necessary for work materials and 
equipment.

The company is licensed to service of med-
ical equipment. Actively participates and 
wins the bidding for public procurement.

Currently, «VMV-Dent» is actively devel-
oping international direction of online 
commerce. 

The company stands firmly on its feet and 
sets ambitious goals for further develop-
ment. The company is part of the holding 
VladMiVa.

ВМВ-Дент 

Of. 210, 81d, Michurin str., Belgorod, Russia, 308002

12



Генеральный директор 
Гофштейн 

Владимир Абрамович

129090, город Москва, 2-й Троицкий переулок, 
дом 6А, строение 5
+7 (495) 663-22-11
mail@geosoft.ru
geosoft.ru

Геософт Дент 

«Геософт Дент» — российская торгово-производственная компания, специа-
лизирующаяся на производстве стоматологического оборудования.

С 1990 года компания успешно ведет свою деятельность на стоматологиче-
ских  рынках России и Зарубежья. Геософт Дент является российским лидером 

в производстве широкого спек-
тра эндодонтических приборов 
- эндомоторов, апекслокаторов, 
обтураторов и многофункциональных приборов для ди-
агностики и лечения   приборов для фотополимеризации 
стоматологических материалов, а также малогабаритных 
старилизаторов и ультразвуковых очистителей стоматоло-
гических инструментов . Многие технические решения за-
щищены патентами.

В компании работают высококвалифицированные специ-
алисты  в сфере стоматологии, медицинской  электрони-
ки и механики . Имеется большой опыт в   создании ин-
новационных приборов, начиная от идеи и заканчивая их 
серийным производством.

Все производимое оборудование имеет Российские Реги-
страционные удостоверения.

Система  менеджмента качества предприятия сертифицирова-
на по стандарту ISO 13485 -2016, что обеспечивает соответствие 
производимой продукции высоким  мировым стандартам ка-
чества и безопасности и эффективности. Экспорториентиро-
ванная продукция имеет сертификаты Евросоюза СЕ.

В настоящее время компания подготовила к выпуску на рынок 
ультрасовременную многофункциональную эндодонтиче-
скую систему ESTUS, вобравшую  в себя все мировые  дости-
жения в области эндодонтии. Система ESTUS   имеет непре-
взойденную эргономику и дизайн. Она станет незаменимым 
помощником любого эндодонтиста.

Geosoft Dent is a Russian manufacturing and 
trading company specializing in the production 
of dental equipment.
Since 1990, the company has been successfully 
performing activities in the dental markets of 
Russia and abroad. Geosoft Dent is the Russian 
leader in the manufacturing of a wide range of 
endodontic devices - endomotors, apex loca-
tors, obturators and multifunctional devices for 
the diagnosis and treatment. The company also 
successfully manufactures and sells the devic-
es for photopolymerization of dental materials, 
as well as small-sized sterilizers and ultrasonic 
cleaners for dental instruments. For some Ge-
osoft Dent technical innovations the patents 
were issued.
Geosoft Dent gained considerable experience in 
creating the brand new dental devices, starting 
from the idea and finishing with the serial man-
ufacturing. All produced equipment has Russian 
Registration Certificates.
The enterprise’s quality management system 
is certified according to the ISO 13485 -2016 
standard, which ensures compliance of  Geosoft 
Dent equipment with high international stand-
ards of quality, safety and efficiency. Export-ori-
ented products have CE certificates.
Currently, the company has prepared for mar-
ket launch the ultramodern multifunctional 
endodontic system ESTUS, which has incorpo-
rated all the world achievements in the field of 
endodontics. The ESTUS system has unequalled 
ergonomics and design. It will become an indis-
pensable assistant to any endodontist.

bld. 5, 6a, 2 Troitsky side street, 
Moscow, 129090, Russia

13



Генеральный директор 
Бродецкий 
Илья Игоревич

DENTALEXPO - бренд, объединяющий крупнейшую 
в мире сеть выставок для стоматологов. 

«Дентал-Экспо» и «Дентал Салон» - ключевые 
международные выставки стоматологии на про-
странстве пост-СНГ, входящие в десятку круп-
нейших в мире. 

Выставки проходят в рамках стоматологических фо-
румов, объединяющих сотни образовательных ме-
роприятий для стоматологов. 

Стратегические партнеры: Стоматологическая Ас-
социация России (СтАР), Ассоциация торговых и 
промышленных предприятий стоматологии «Стома-
тологическая Индустрия» (РоСИ), Московский меди-
ко-стоматологический университет им. А.И.Евдоки-
мова (МГМСУ)

Российская Федерация, г. Москва, 5-й Донской пер., д. 15, Бизнес-центр «Донской»,  этаж 3, офис 310
Тел.: +7 499 707 23 07
info@dental-expo.com
dental-expo.com
www.facebook.com/dentalexpo.russia
vk.com/public60472163
www.instagram.com/dentalexporussia
www.youtube.com/user/dentalexporussia 

DENTALEXPO is a brand that unites 
the world’s largest network of dental             
exhibitions. 

Dental-Expo and Dental Salon are the 
largest international dentistry exhibitions 
in the post-CIS space, one of the ten larg-
est in the world. 

The exhibitions take place within the 
framework of dental forums, which unite 
hundreds of educational institutions. 

The strategic partners is the Russian Den-
tal Association (RDA), Russian Dental In-
dustry Association (RDI), Moscow State 
University of Medicine and Dentistry 
named after A.I. Evdokimov (MSUMD)

АО «ДЕ-5»

Russian Federation, Moscow, 5th Donskoy pr. 15, Business Center «Donskoy», floor 3, office 310

14



Генеральный директор 
Андрусов 

Юрий Борисович

Компания ООО «ДЕНТ-КОННЕКТ» была образована 
в 2013г. ООО «ДЕНТ-КОННЕКТ» реализует стоматоло-
гическое оборудование как в частные клиники, так и 
в государственные учреждения здравоохранения не 
только по Москве, но и по всей России. Еще одним на-
правлением деятельности компании является поставка 
запасных частей для ремонта и производства стома-
тологического оборудования. В ближайшем будущем 
компания планирует выход с российским стоматологи-
ческим оборудованием на международные рынки.

117574, г. Москва, проезд Одоевского, д. 3, 
корп. 7, эт. 1, пом. II, оф. 57
dent-connect.ru
dent-connect@mail.ru
8-985-189-28-11

ДЕНТ-КОННЕКТ

Office 57, room II, floor 1, bld., 7, 3, 
Odoevsky driveway, Moscow, 117574, Russia

The company “DENT-CONNECT” LLC was founded 
in 2013. LLC “DENT-CONNECT” sells dental equip-
ment both to private dental clinics and public 
hospitals not only in Moscow, but throughout 
Russia. Another area of activity is trading spare 
parts for the repairing and production of den-
tal equipment. In the near future, the company 
plans to reach international markets with Rus-
sian dental equipment.

15



Генеральный директор
Золото 
Вениамин Валерьевич

Компания основана в 2000 году.  За 20 лет на 
рынке оптово-розничной торговли изделиями, 
применяемыми в медицинских целях, зарекомен-
довала себя как надёжный партнёр и добросо-
вестный поставщик.  Работаем с организациями 
и частными лицами. Всегда в наличии широкий 
ассортимент, возможность заказа продукции под 
заказ по индивидульному запросу.

140015, Московская область, г. Люберцы, 
ул. Инициативная, дом 15, лит/эт/офис К/2/210
Тел. 8-495-565-42-43 (44)

The company was founded in 2000. For 20 years in 
the market of wholesale and retail trade of prod-
ucts used for medical purposes, it has established 
itself as a reliable partner and a conscientious sup-
plier. We work with organizations and individuals. 
Always in the presence of a wide range of prod-
ucts, the ability to order products to order on an 
individual request.

ООО «ДЕНТАЛ-ДЕПО В»
«DENTAL-DEPO V» LLC

15, lit/FL/office K / 2/210, Initiative str., 
Lyubertsy, Moscow reg., 140015, Russia

16



Директор
Знобишина 

Екатерина Петровна

630123, г. Новосибирск, ул. Красный проспект, д. 232
Тел: (383) 380-08-10, 380-08-11, 380-08-12
dental-city.nsk@mail.ru
instagram.com/dentalcitynsk/

Дентал-Сити

Оптово-розничная компания «Дентал-Сити», на протяжении 20 лет занимается торговлей и оказа-
нием медицинских инженерных услуг.

Компания  имеет самодостаточную структуру и стремится максимально охватить как стомато-
логический рынок, так и рынок общемедицинского оборудования, а также расширять другие 
направления своей деятельности. 

«Дентал-Сити» уделяет внимание развитию розничной сети отечественных медицинских брендов 
и представительств производителей  таких, как  «АВЕРОН», «ВладМиВа», «Т-Мед». Развитие прямых 
взаимоотношений с производителями, наличие сертифицированных сервисных специалистов позво-
ляет компании открывать авторизованные центры обслуживания медицинского оборудования, в том 
числе диагностики рентгенологического оборудования - рынка сервисных услуг по обслуживанию 
медицинской техники.

232, Krasny avenue, Novosibirsk, 630123, Russia

17



Директор 
Мемех
Анатолий Константинович

225730, РБ, Брестская обл.,  Пинский р-н, д. Пинковичи, ул.Полевая, 31В
+375165680941
mail@medt.by    ZBMI@medtkhnika.by
zbmi.by

ЗАО «Завод 
Белмединструменты»

CJSC Plant 
Belmedinstruments

31V, Polevaya str., Pinkovichi village, Pinsk, Brest region, 225730, Republic of Belarus

Стоматологические инструменты производства 
ЗАО «Завод Белмединструменты» (Республика Бе-
ларусь)  это – «лучший выбор для безопасного ле-
чения и успеха» - так стоматологи по всей стране 
оценивают наши инструменты. Концепция наше-
го производства заключается в создании продук-
тов, которые не только будут приносить пользу 
клиентам, но и будут пользоваться их доверием.

Отдел по продаже в России:
+375165680979;    +375165680977
+375165680975;    +375444666109
 +375296821826

Введенное в эксплуатацию в 2015 году предприятие 
размещено в новом, специально построенном здании 
и оснащено современным оборудованием. Освоено 
производство самых современных комплектов стома-
тологических инструментов с ручками, покрытыми си-
ликоном (типа LM), легкими и традиционными ручка-
ми. Эти и другие изделия зарегистрированы не только 
в Министерстве здравоохранения Республики Бела-
русь, но в государственной системе регистрации Рос-
сийской Федерации (№РЗН 2020/11803 от 27.08.2020г).

18



Dental instruments manufactured by CJSC Plant Belmedin-
struments (Republic of Belarus) are “the best choice for 
safe treatment and success” - This is how dentists all the 
country evaluate our instruments. The concept of our 
production is to create products that will not only will be 
bring our customers, but also enjoy their trust.

Introduce to exploitation Commissioned in 2015, the en-
terprise is located in a new, purpose-built building and is 
equipped with modern equipment. The production of the 
most modern sets of dental instruments with handles cov-
ered with silicone (LM type), lightweight and traditional 
handles has been mastered. These and other products are 
registered not only in the Ministry of Health of the Republic 
of Belarus, but in the state registration system of the Rus-
sian Federation (No. RZN 2020/11803 dated 27/08/2020).

Our company has taken a leading position in the market 
of dental instruments in the Republic of Belarus, in pursu-
ance of in good faith their partner obligations to custom-
ers and suppliers.

Our slogan is to offer the best products at the best pric-
es to satisfy the needs of our customers. We will continue 
carry out investigations, development and introduce the 
newest technologies into production and will continue to 
do our best to become the best company for the produc-
tion of dental instruments in the EAEU.

Наше предприятие заняло лидирующее 
положение на рынке стоматологических 
инструментов Республики Беларусь, до-
бросовестно выполняя свои партнерские 
обязательства перед покупателями и по-
ставщиками.

Наш девиз – предлагать лучшие продукты по 
лучшим ценам, чтобы удовлетворить потреб-
ности наших клиентов. Мы будем продол-
жать проводить исследования, разработки и  
внедрять новейшие технологии в производ-
ство и  продолжим делать все возможное, 
чтобы стать лучшей компанией по произ-
водству стоматологических инструментов на 
территории ЕАЭС.

19

Представитель в России:
ООО «Стоммедимпорт»
109263, г Москва, ул. Чистова, д. 24 А, этаж 1,
помещение 16, оф. 102.
тел. +79774770301 (Роман)
stommedimport@mail.ru

Уполномоченный представитель производителя в России:
ООО «ТД «ВладМиВа»
t. +7 4722 200555 ext. 777
f. +7 4722 200555 ext. 718
m.t. +7 910 322 3340 (Viber, WhatsApp, Wechat, Telegram) 
Skype: vladmiva



Директор 
Фатьянов 
Виталий Юрьевич

ООО «Завод зуботехнических материалов» работает с 2015 
года. Предприятие занимается разработкой, производством и 
реализацией различных изделий для зубных техников. 

Вся выпускаемая продукция зарегистрирована в Федеральной 
службе по надзору в сфере здравоохранения (Росздравнад-
зор) как медицинские изделия и задекларирована.

В настоящее время ООО «Завод зуботехнических материа-
лов» представляет на рынок следующие изделия:

•	 гипсы стоматологические;

•	 зуботехнические лаки;

•	 стоматологические моделировочные полимер-
ные материалы;

•	 индивидуальные оттискные ложки;

•	 материалы для фиксации цельнокерамических ре-
ставраций;

•	 копирка-маркер зуботехническая и др.

308023, г. Белгород, ул. Студенческая, д. 19
+7 (4722) 20-05-55
zzm31@yandex.ru

LLC «Plant of dental technique 
materials» was established in 
2015.

The company’s field of activity: de-
velopment, production and sale of 
various products for dental tech-
nicians. All products are registered 
in Federal Service for Surveillance 
in Healthcare (Roszdravnadzor) as 
medical devices and declared.

Currently, LLC «Plant of dental 
technique materials» presents the 
following products on the market:

•	 dental plasters, 

•	 dental varnishes, 

•	 dental modelling polymer 
materials, 

•	 individual impression trays, 

•	 materials for fixing all-ce-
ramic restorations, 

•	 dental paper marker, etc.

Завод зуботехнических 
материалов

Studencheskaya str., 19, Belgorod, Russia, 308023

20



Директор 
Нечаева 

Юлия Владимировна

ООО фирма «Интермедапатит» - российская научно-произ-
водственная компания. Является разработчиком и производи-
телем материала «Коллапан». 

«Коллапан» - материал, применяемый для восстановления костной 
ткани, профилактики и лечения гнойных осложнений. Полностью 
замещается костной тканью, сохраняет антимикробную активность 
в ране до 20 суток, в течение которых происходит равномерное вы-
деления антимикробного средства в костной полости. Искусствен-
ный костнопластический материал «Коллапан» применяется в хи-
рургии, пародонтологии, эндодонтии и при имплантации.

117587 Россия, Москва, Варшавское шоссе 125
Тел +7(495) 781-79-77, 319-79-27
info@collapan.ru
www.collapan.ru

Firma «Intermedapatit», LLC- Rus-
sian research and production com-
pany. Developer and manufacturer 
of the material «Collapan».

«Collapan» is used to restore the 
bone, prevention and treatment 
of purulent complications, it is re-
placed by bone, allocates in the 
cavity of the antimicrobial agent 
within 20 days. «Collapan» has been 
designed for long-term localized ap-
plications as a filler-matrix, which is 
replaced naturally by the body’s tis-
sues strictly within the containment 
of operated cavities for preferential 
absorption. 

The use of the «Collapan» material 
in dentistry: In chronic periodontics, 
dental surgery (for removal of teeth, 
alveolitis, resection of the root), In 
dental implantation (peri-implanti-
tis, sinus lift).

Интермедапатит 
Intermedapatit

125, Varshavskoe highway, Moscow, Russia, 117587

21



Директор 
Крайнов 
Николай Васильевич

ООО «Фирма «КАМЕД» активный участник стоматологического рынка России с 1991 
года. В начале 90-х годов ООО «Фирма «КАМЕД» активно участвуя в конверсионных про-
граммах НПО «МЕДИНСТРУМЕНТ» (г.Казань), внесло существенный вклад в обеспечение 
отечественной стоматологии всеми видами стоматологических наконечников и достой-
ному становлению на этом рынке предприятий оборонного комплекса городов Сер-
пухов, Арзамас и Ардатов. Длительные партнерские отношения с предприятиями этих 
городов, а также с флагманом медико-инструментальной промышленности АО «КМИЗ» 

(г.Казань) позволили ООО «Фирма «КАМЕД» стать авторитетным поставщиком отечественных стоматологических на-
конечников в Российской Федерации. В их числе угловой микромоторный наконечник с кнопочной фиксацией бора, 
быстро заменяемой головкой и скрытой проводкой охлаждающих сред, не имеющих аналогов в России - WHT-956A, 
разработка и производство которого на ООО «ВХ-Тайфун» (г.Серпухов) инвестируется ООО «Фирма «КАМЕД». Более 
25 лет ООО «Фирма «КАМЕД» является генеральным дистрибьютором в Российской Федерации крупнейшего произ-
водителя алмазных боров на постсоветском пространстве - НП ООО «Система» (г.Минск), а также узкоспециализиро-
ванного предприятия по производству твердосплавных зуботехнических фрез - ООО «Фреза» (г.Казань).

Открытие демонстрационных салонов в г.Казани и г.Набереж-
ные Челны дало возможность ООО «Фирма «КАМЕД» активно 
обеспечивать как государственную так и частную стоматоло-
гию Республики Татарстан, близлежащих регионов материала-
ми, инструментарием и оборудованием большинства ведущих 
мировых и отечественных производителей. Создание сервис-
ного центра, укомплектованного высококвалифицированными 
специалистами и наличие Федеральной лицензии, дало воз-
можность сдавать под ключ до ста стоматологических кабине-
тов в год, заключать десятки договоров на техническое обслу-
живание сложнейшей стоматологической техники.

ООО «Фирма «КАМЕД» активно занимается внешнеэкономи-
ческой деятельностью. Участие в большинстве зарубежных 
выставок на коллективных стендах РоСИ позволило ООО 
«Фирма «КАМЕД» получить десятки партнеров в странах 
Азии, Ближнего Востока, Африки, Северной и Южной Амери-
ки, Европы и успешно экспортировать зуботехнические фре-
зы, алмазный инструмент, стоматологические наконечники. 

420097 Россия, г.Казань, ул.Зинина, д.7
Почтовый адрес: 420097 Россия, 
г.Казань, а/я 128
Телефон/факс: +7(843) 236-64-73, 
+7(843) 236-06-91, +7(843) 236-50-73
info@kamed.ru
www.kamed.ru

LLC “Firm “KAMED” is very active member of 
Russian dental market since 1991 year.

“Firm “KAMED” is very competent supplier of 
dental instruments, equipment and materials 
to dozens regions of Russian Federation. “Firm 
“KAMED” energetically participated in interna-
tional dental fairs at the joint stand of “Russian 
Dental Industry” Association. “Firm “KAMED” 
effectively developing it’s foreign trade: it 
successfully exporting tungsten carbide cut-
ters, diamond instruments, dental handpieces 
and other dental instruments to the countries 
of Asia, Middle East, Africa, North and South 
America, Europe.

КАМЕД

7, Zinin str. Kazan, Russia, 420097 Post address:  PO box 128, Kazan,  Russia, 420097

Филиалы:
«Набережно-Челнинский Филиал ООО «Фирма «КАМЕД» г.Набережные Челны, тел.+7 (8552) 33-32-21
Дочерние предприятия:
ООО «КАМЕД-МСК» г.Москва, тел. +7(495) 739-25-29
ООО «КАМЕД-М» г.Йошкар-Ола, тел. +7(8362) 41-05-60
ООО «КАМЕД-П» г.Пермь, тел. +7(912) 781-45-43

22



23



Генеральный директор 
Шакиров 
Нур Хамзинович

АО «Казанский медико-инстру-
ментальный завод», годом осно-
вания которого считается 1931 год 
— одно из самых крупных меди-
ко-инструментальных предприя-
тий России, производящее более 
3000 наименований медицинских 
инструментов, в том числе:

•	 стоматологический инструментарий (твердос-
плавные боры и фрезы, алмазные головки, эндока-
нальные инструменты, микромоторы, турбин-
ные, микромоторные наконечники);

•	 микрохирургические инструменты и наборы;
•	 полимерные инструменты и изделия для урологии, 

гинекологии, лаборатории, стоматологии и прочее.
Сочетание широты номенклатурного ряда, накопленного 
опыта, научного потенциала и уникальных технологий делает 
завод единственным в своем роде предприятием в медицин-
ской промышленности. Динамичное увеличение присутствия 
на рынке продукции АО «КМИЗ» достигается за счет повы-
шения качества продукции, расширения производственной 
базы и улучшения условий обслуживания потребителей. 
Современное производство, соответствующее стандартам 
российского и международного качества, колоссальные 
мощности завода позволяют обеспечить потребность в сто-
матологическом инструментарии. Производство АО «КМИЗ» 
отличает высокая точность, контроль на каждом этапе про-
изводства и современное оборудованное производство. 

420021, г. Казань, ул. Салиха Сайдашева, 12
www.kmizgroup.ru  
pr@kmizgroup.ru
(843) 2219300

АО «Казанский медико-
инструментальный завод» 
Kazan Medical Instruments 

12, Salih Saidashevs str., Kazan, 
420021, Republic of Tatarstan

Kazan Medical Instruments is one of the largest 
manufacturers of dental, microsurgical instru-
ments, handmade titanium and tungsten carbide 
instruments and polymer products for medical 
purposes in Russia for 85 years.
Today KMIZ is:

•	 manufacturer corresponding to European 
standards;

•	 leader among Russian manufacturers;
•	 quality system complying ISO international 

standards.
•	 3000 product names
•	 3500 consumers in Russia and CIS countries
•	 40 neighboring countries and far abroad

KMIZ’s medical instruments:
•	 dental instruments (carbide burs and 

cutters, diamond endodontic instruments, 
air-powered motors, highspeed and air-
powered handpieces);

•	 microsurgical instruments and sets for 
microsurgery;

•	 polymeric medical products for urology, 
gynecology, laboratory, dentistry etc.

Impressive opportunities of modern equipment 
park makes us leading manufacturer of dental in-
struments and handmade titanium or stainless 
steel products in Russia. All production process-
es comply to international standards and come 
through strict quality control. Equipment stock 
consists of modern CNC machines performing 
different stages of production process – turning, 
grinding, milling, etc. Precision machines guaran-
tee accurate manufacturing of every detail of prod-
uct. Heat treating vacuum furnaces realize such 
stages of production as quenching and tempering 
of metal parts of our instruments. Environmentally 
clean manufacturing. 100% quality control at every 
stage of production. Kazan Medical Instruments 
Plant’s quality management system has been es-
tablished and documented.

24



Генеральный директор 
Тетюхин 

Дмитрий Владиславович (в центре)

На протяжении 20 лет КОНМЕТ успешно выпускает высокотехно-
логичную продукцию для имплантации.

КОНМЕТ является одним из немногих в мире производителей, ко-
торые выпускают все категории стоматологических изделий для 

импланталогии: ден-
тальные имплантаты,  
ортопедические и зу-
ботехнические компоненты, мембраны и пластины для костной 
пластики, ортодонтические винты, дистракционные аппараты 
для остеогенеза и имплантаты для челюстно-лицевого остео-
синтеза. Надежность дентальных имплантатов подтверждена 
долгосрочными (более 20 лет) клиническими результатами.

Компания постоянно занимается разработкой и внедрением 
новейших технологий в производстве медицинских изделий. В 
настоящее время компания имеет более 40 патентов, которые 
активно применяются в серийном производстве. КОНМЕТ тес-
но сотрудничает с ведущими институтами и университетами.

Уже более 15 лет компания производит индивидуальные им-
плантаты с использованием 3D технологий. КОНМЕТ изготав-
ливает имплантаты сложной геометрии, которые отвечают 
высоким требованиям к качеству и точности. Завод также про-
изводит медицинские имплантируемые изделия для спиналь-
ной хирургии, нейрохирургии и травматологии. Каждый день 
КОНМЕТ выпускает более 1000 имплантатов, которые успешно 
применяются в ведущих клиниках РФ и за рубежом. Производ-
ство сертифицировано по стандартам ISO 9001 и ISO 13485. Вся 
выпускаемая продукция соответствует требованиям Европей-
ской директивы 93/42/ЕЕС по медицинским изделиям. 

125413 Россия, Москва, ул. Онежская 24/1
+7 (495) 234-91-13 
conmet@conmet.ru    www.conmet.ru 
www.instagram.com/conmet.ru
www.facebook.com/conmet.ru

For over 20 years, CONMET successfully man-
ufactures high quality products for implanta-
tion in the field of dentistry.

CONMET is one of few manufacturers on the mar-
ket that produces all categories of devices for 
dental implantology: dental implants,  orthopedic 
components, screws and membranes for bone 
grafting, orthodontic screws, distraction devices 
for osteogenesis and implants for maxillofacial 
osteosynthesis. Safety of dental implants is con-
firmed by long-term (over 20 years) clinical results.

The company is constantly engaged in the 
development and implementation of the 
latest technologies in the manufacturing of 
medical devices. Currently, the company has 
more than 40 patents that are actively used 
in serial production. CONMET works closely 
with leading institutes and universities.

For more than 15 years, the company is man-
ufacturing patient-specific implants using 
3D technologies. CONMET manufactures im-
plants of complex shapes that meet the high-
est requirements for quality and accuracy.

In addition to implants for dentistry, company 
produces medical implantable devices for spinal 
surgery, neurosurgery and traumatology. Every 
day CONMET produces more than 1000 implants 
that are successfully used in leading clinics and 
hospitals of the Russian Federation and abroad. 
The production is certified according to ISO 9001 
and ISO 13485. All products comply with the re-
quirements of the European Medical Devices Di-
rective 93/42 / EEC.

КОНМЕТ 

24/1, Onezhskaya str., Moscow, 125413, Russia

Серый цвет  Pantone 424
     CMYK 0,0,0,60

Красный цвет  Pantone 7626C
     CMYK 0,93,95,2

25



Генеральный директор 
Буглаев Олег Анатольевич
Коммерческий директор 
Соболева Елена Николаевна

НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ ФИРМА «Корал» - един-
ственный крупный российский ПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ совре-
менных стоматологических установок. Компания берет 
начало своего развития в 90-х годах прошлого столетия 
и сегодня имеет собственную конструкторскую и про-
изводственную инфраструктуру. На заводе компании в 
Санкт-Петербурге мы осуществляем проектирование 
механических, гидравлических, электромеханических и 
электронных узлов, металлообработку на станках с ЧПУ, 
гибку, сварку и окраску конструкций стоматологического 
оборудования, изготовление и обработку пластмассовых 
деталей, изготовление электронных плат, мягкой обивки, 
сборку, наладку, контроль качества и упаковку готовой 
продукции. Система менеджмента качества ООО НПФ 
«Корал» в области разработки, производства, поставки и 
технического обслуживания стоматологического обору-
дования проверена и признана соответствующей требо-
ваниям международного стандарта ISO 13485:2016.

г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Звенигородская, д. 2/44
Тел. 8 (812) 655-50-50,  8 (495) 663-77-26 
coralspb@mail.ru 
www.coralspb.ru
www.darta.top
vk.com/centr_coral 
www.facebook.com/Centr.Coral

Научно-производственная 
фирма «Корал» 

Research and production 
company Coral LLC

2/44, Zvenigorodskaya str., Saint-Petersburg, Russia

RESEARCH AND PRODUCTION COMPA-
NY “Coral” LLC - the only major Russian 
manufacturer of modern dental units. The 
Company begins its development in the 
90s of the past century and today has its 
own design and production infrastruc-
ture. At our own factory in St. Petersburg 
we carry out the design of mechanical, 
hydraulic, electromechanical and elec-
tronic components; metalworking on 
CNC machines; bending, welding and 
painting of dental equipment structures; 
manufacturing and processing of plastic 
parts; manufacturing of electronic circuit 
boards, upholstery; assembly, adjust-
ment, quality control and packaging of 
finished products. 

26



Флагманом продуктовой линейки НПФ «Корал» являются  стома-
тологические установки “ДАРТА®”, которые серийно выпускают-
ся с 2001-ого года на заводе компании в Санкт-Петербурге. По-
ставки по всей России, в Казахстан и Узбекистан осуществляют 
десятки авторизованных дилерских компаний, сотни инжене-
ров и техников наших дилеров и пользователей оборудования 
прошли и проходят стажировку в сервисном центре компании. 
На сегодняшний день поставлено, смонтировано и обслужива-
ется свыше 7 000 установок по всей России. Постоянно реализу-
ются крупные проекты в государственных и частных стоматоло-
гических поликлиниках.

Нашей целью является создание надёжного, функционального 
и комфортного стоматологического  оборудования, приспосо-
бленного к эксплуатации в самых сложных условиях в любых 
уголках страны.  Из года в год мы внедряем передовые инно-
вационные технологии, соответствующие самым высоким ожи-
даниям врачей-стоматологов, руководителей государственных 
поликлиник, владельцев частных практик и пациентов. Продук-
ция  НПФ «Корал» – это оптимальное соотношение разумной 
цены и достойного качества.

Среди заказчиков НПФ «Корал» - филиалы ОАО «Газпром» и ОАО 
«РЖД». Установки Дарта занимают одну из лидирующих позиций 
на рынке стоматологического оборудования в России.

Как производитель, наша компания является регулярным участ-
ником международных стоматологических выставок IDS с 2015 
года и имеет сертификат соответствия ISO, что подтверждает вы-
сочайшее качество выпускаемой продукции! В 2020-м году ком-
пания НПФ «Корал» получила европейский сертификат СЕ, что 
открывает для нас новые рынки сбыта и вдохновляет компанию 
двигаться вперёд, наращивая производственные масштабы!

The quality management system of R&P 
Company “Coral” LLC in the field of devel-
opment, production, delivery and mainte-
nance of dental equipment has been veri-
fied and recognized as complying with the 
requirements of the ISO 13485: 2016 inter-
national standard.

DARTA® dental unit, which has been 
mass-produced since 2001 at the Compa-
ny’s factory in St. Petersburg, is the flagship 
of the product line of the R&P Company 
“Coral” LLC. Deliveries throughout Russia, 
as well as to Kazakhstan and Uzbekistan, 
are carried out by dozens of authorized 
dealer companies; hundreds of engineers 
and technicians from our dealers and 
equipment users have completed and are 
undergoing training in the Company’s ser-
vice center. So far, over 7,000 dental units 
have been delivered, installed and serviced 
throughout Russia. Major projects are con-
stantly being implemented in public and 
private dental clinics.

Our goal is to create reliable, functional and 
comfortable dental equipment specialized 
for use in the most difficult conditions in 
any corner of the country. From year to 
year, we introduce advanced innovative 
technologies that meet the highest expec-
tations of dentists, heads of state clinics, 
owners of private practices and patients. 
Production of R&P Company “Coral” LLC is 
the optimal ratio of reasonable price and 
decent quality.

Among the customers of R&P Company 
“Coral” LLC are branches of OJSC Gazprom 
and OJSC Russian Railways. DARTA® dental 
units occupy one of the leading positions 
in the dental equipment market in Russia.
Our Company, as a manufacturer, has been 
a regular participant in the internation-
al dental exhibitions IDS since 2015 and 
has an ISO certificate of conformity, which 
confirms the highest quality of products! 
In 2020, the R&P Company “Coral” LLC re-
ceived the European CE certificate, which 
opens up new markets for us and inspires 
the Company to move forward, increasing 
production scale!

27



Генеральный директор 
Зимулин 
Алексей Вячеславович

История нашей компании началась в 2006 году, и с мо-
мента ее основания со временем было создано произ-
водственное предприятие по выпуску стоматологиче-
ских наконечников и твердосплавных фрез, оснащенное 
современными роботизированными швейцарскими и 
российскими станками.

Для обеспечения системного подхода к управлению 
предприятием и для демонстрации клиентам наших 
возможностей было принято решение внедрить и 
сертифицировать систему менеджмента качества, со-
ответствующую требованиям международного стан-
дарта ISO 13485 «Изделия медицинские. Системы 
менеджмента качества. Системные требования для 
целей регулирования». 

Адрес: 420061, Республика Татарстан,  г. Казань, ул. Сеченова, д. 17  
+7 (843) 222-88-65 
info@kristallkazan.ru 
www.instagram.com/kristall.stom     vk.com/kristall.stom

Our company’s history started in 2006 and 
in time since its foundation was created the 
manufacturing enterprise for the manufac-
turing of dental handpieces and carbide 
cutters, equipped with modern robotic ma-
chines of Russian and Swiss production.

To ensure a systematic approach to enter-
prise management and to demonstrate our 
capabilities to customers, it was decided to 
create and certify a quality management 
system that meets the requirements of the 
international standard ISO 13485 “Medical 
Devices. Quality management system. Sys-
tem requirements for regulatory purposes”.

Кристалл Казань 
Kristall Kazan

420061, Russia, Republic of Tatarstan, Kazan city, Sechenova str., 17

28



Генеральный директор
Мнацаканян 

Александр Михайлович   

Компания «Кристи» была образована в 2010 г. с целью организации в России производства медицинских и 
косметологических изделий. В том же году в Москве,  впервые в России, была запущена линия по  производству 
одноразовых, полиэтиленовых стоматологических фартуков «КРИСТИДЕНТ» для пациента в рулоне (200 шт.). 

В настоящее время в портфеле компании появились много новых наименований.

В ближайшее время компания планирует выпустить еще 
несколько новых качественных продуктов. С самого начала 
главной задачей компании «Кристи» было создание новых 
продуктов, способных по качеству конкурировать с ведущи-
ми европейскими аналогами, но в то же время со значитель-
но более привлекательным ценовым предложением. 

Наши основополагающие принципы:

107023, г. Москва, ул. Электрозаводская, д. 21 
Производство: +7(495) 517-40-22     Отдел продаж: +7(495) 748-61-61
www.kristident.ru
kristident@mail.ru    opt@kristident.ru

Kristi is a Moscow-based manufacturer 
that is a market leader for dental prod-
ucts and consumables. We are driven by 
strong core values such as committment 
to innovation and an utmost precision 
in producing of each and every product. 
Since 2010, Kristi has constatntly updat-
ed, expanded and successfully marketed 
premium quality dental products for pa-
tient and doctor at the best prices. We are 
pleased to be the first company in Russia 
to launch production of disposable plas-
tic aprons for patient in rolls.

Кристи

107023, Russia, Moscow, Electrozavodskaya str., 21

•	 Привлекательная оптовая цена
•	 Ориентация на клиента
•	 Бескомпромиссные требования к качеству
•	 Постоянное совершенствование
•	 Максимальная производственная эффективность

29



Генеральный директор 
Чирков 
Игорь Борисович

Компания Лимент специализируется на интеграции современных продуктов и технологий по направ-
лению хирургической имплантологии. Основным приоритетом нашей деятельности является внедрение 
цифровых технологий и углубление междисциплинарного взаимодействия в рамках имплантологического 
лечения для получения наилучшего результата у пациентов даже в самых сложных клинических ситуациях. 
Также, большое внимание мы уделяем предоставлению возможности обмена мнениями, опытом и оказа-
нию консультаций в профессиональной медицинской среде, что позволяет стоматологам изучать и приме-
нять все самые современные методы и технологии в своей ежедневной медицинской практике. 

Занимаясь продвижением и продажами продукции и технологий  производства компании MIS Implants 
Technologies Ltd. (Dentsply-Sirona, USA), мы делаем акцент на качественном, удобном и максимально бы-
стром обслуживании наших клиентов, создании оптимальных логистических цепочек движения товара от 
поставщика до конечного потребителя.

123290, г. Москва, Магистральный 1-й тупик, д.11, стр.1
+7 (495)781-63-02
liment.ru@gmail.com
liment.ru

Компания Лимент
Liment Company

11, bld. 1, 1 Magisrtalny dead end streets, 
Moscow, 123290, Russia

30



Генеральный директор 
Шталенков 

Александр Викторович

MVK – Международная Выставочная Компания – независи-
мый российский выставочный организатор, чей выставочный 
портфель включает более 50 выставок, ежегодно организуе-
мых в Москве, Санкт-Петербурге, Краснодаре, Екатеринбурге.
 
Компания входит в ТОП-10 выставочных организаторов в Рос-
сии по объему выставочной площади, лидируя при этом по ко-
личеству ежегодно организуемых выставок. 
 
Многие выставки MVK являются самыми крупными в сво-
ем регионе, либо в своем отраслевом сегменте. Среди них 
в том числе стоматологические выставки «Дентима Крас-
нодар», «Дентима Минводы», «Стоматология Санкт-Петер-
бург», «ДенталЭкспо Санкт-Петербург».

+7 (861) 200-12-14
+7 (861) 200-12-40
dentima@mvk.ru
www.dentima.su
@Dentima_Krasnodar
@dentimaKrasnodar

+7 (812) 380 60 00 
+7 (499) 707 23 07
www.stomatology-expo.ru
www.dentalexpo-spb.ru
@stomatologyexpo

MVK (International Exhibition Company) 
is one of top-10 Russia’s organisers of 
trade exhibitions and conferences that 
ensure easy access to Russian regional 
markets in key industry sectors.  
 
We organise over 50 exhibitions and 
conferences Ayear across Russia – in 
Moscow, Saint-Petersburg, Krasnodar, 
Yekaterinburg. 
 
Most of the MVK events are leading ex-
hibitions in regional markets or in par-
ticular industry sectors. Among those 
are such events dental exhibitions 
Dentima Krasnodar, Dentima Minvody, 
Stomatology Saint-Petersburg and 
Dental-Expo Saint-Petersburg

31



Генеральный директор
Крючкович
Сергей Николаевич

Компания ООО ПКП «Мегатэкс» является производителем стоматологических 
турбинных наконечников.  Предприятие основано в 2008 году на базе «Чистополь-
ского  Часового завода «Восток» имеет собственную производственную площадку 
с парком высокотехнологичного металлообрабатывающего  оборудования.

На сегодняшний день, компания «Мегатэкс» предлага-
ет весь модельный  ряд стоматологических турбинных 
наконечников  для терапевтических и ортопедических 
работ  и комплектующих к ним, как  отечественных, так 
и зарубежных производителей.

Преимущества наших наконечников:

•	 Оптимальное соотношение цена –качество

•	 Легкий вес и удобство в эксплуатации

•	 Надежность - производство контролируе-
мое на всех этапах изготовления.

Мы делаем все возможное, что бы наши изделия были  
максимально качественны, производительны  и удоб-
ны,  как для врача так и пациента.

Предприятие сертифицировано по системе  менед-
жмента качества ISO 9001:2015 и  ISO 13485:2016.

Компания постоянно развивается, разрабатывает новые 
изделия и осваивает новые направления деятельности. 

422981, РТ, г. Чистополь, ул. Энгельса, д. 127 Х . 
тел./факс (84342) 4-57-44
info@megatex-plast.ru, pkpmegatex.com

ПКП «Мегатэкс» 
PKP «Megatex»

127X, Engels str., Chistopol, 
Republic of Tatarstan, 422981, Russia

The company “Megatex” is a manufacturer of 
dental tools. The company was founded in 2008 
and has own fleet of high–tech мetal–working 
equipment.

Today, the Megatex company offers the entire 
range of dental handpieces for therapeutic and 
orthopedic operation and components for our 
and foreign handpieces.

Advantages of our handpices:

•	 Optimal price–to–quality ratio

•	 Light weight and convenience of use

•	 Reliability–control at all stages of 
production.

We’re doing everything possible to ensure 
that our products are of the highest quali-
ty, productive and convenient for the doctor                                   
and the patient.

The company is certified according to the qual-
ity management system ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 
13485: 2016.

The company is constantly developing, de-
veloping new products and developing new            
areas of activity.

32



Генеральный директор 
Терехов 

Владимир Викторович

ООО «Медента» - одна из ведущих импортеров и дис-
трибьюторов стоматологической продукции на рос-
сийском рынке.  Основная деятельность компании 
сфокусирована на продвижении стоматологических 
расходных материалов, инструментов и оборудования  
для эндодонтиии, реставрации, хирургии, ортопедии 
и зуботехнической лаборатории. «Медента» является 
уполномоченным представителем  и эксклюзивным 
дистрибьютором  ряда известных мировых произво-
дителей, а также представляет несколько линеек то-
варов  под собственной торговой маркой, изготовлен-
ных за рубежом.

Миссия компании – вывод  на российский рынок но-
вых современных  высокотехнологичных товаров  для 
эндодонтии, сделать доступными для российских вра-
чей-стоматологов передовые технологии эндодонти-
ческого лечения.

123308, Москва, Новохорошевский пр., д. 25
+7 (499) 946-32-33
office@medenta.ru
 www.medenta.ru

Medenta is one of the leading importers and dis-
tributors of dental products on the Russian mar-
ket. The main activity of the company is focused 
on the promotion of dental consumables, instru-
ments and equipment for endodontics, restora-
tion, surgery, orthopedics and the dental labo-
ratory. Medenta is an authorized representative 
and exclusive distributor of a number of well-
known world manufacturers, and also represents 
several lines of goods under its own trademark, 
manufactured abroad.

The mission of the company is to bring new 
modern high-tech products for endodontics to 
the Russian market, to make the advanced tech-
nologies of endodontic treatment available to 
Russian dentists.

Медента
Medenta

Moscow. Novohoroshevsky pr., 25,  Russia

33



Директор
Куренкова 
Марина Николаевна

ООО «Медтехника Плюс» основана в 2007 году и специализируется на госзакупках в сфере стоматологии. 
Компания является членом Ассоциации «Стоматологическая Индустрия».

С 2016 года своими статьями в газете «Стоматология России» компания «Медтехника Плюс» последователь-
но и неустанно борется за прозрачность поставок в государственном секторе, беспощадно раскрывая кор-
рупционные схемы и внося через Ассоциацию РоСИ свои предложения по доработке действующего законо-
дательства и положений по закупкам в государственном секторе.

Московская область, г. Орехово-Зуево, ул. Бугрова, д.10
+7 (495) 222-44-59
polimer-stom@yandex.ru

10, Bugrov str., Orekhovo-Zuevo, Moscow reg., Russia

Медтехника – Плюс

34



Генеральный директор 
Решетин 

Александр Геннадьевич

Научно-производственная компания «Медторг+» зани-
мается производством стоматологического оборудования 
уже 20 лет. Оригинальные разработки сотрудников фирмы 
позволяют выпускать целую серию коллекторных и бескол-
лекторных микромоторов для стоматологии. Разработаны 
и серийно выпускаются блоки управления микродвигате-
лями с микропроцессорным управлением. Они позволяют 
выполнять стандартные процедуры и эндодонтическое ле-
чение с использованием NI-TI файлов.

Предприятие выпускает уникальные многофункциональные 
светодиодные лампы для лечения пародонтоза, ранней диа-
гностики кариеса и полимеризации стоматологических мате-
риалов. Утилизаторы медицинских игл УМИ-01 на сегодняш-
ний день являются лучшими и самыми компактными в мире. 

Вся продукция разрабатывается и изготавливается в соответ-
ствии с наивысшими стандартами качества, при этом, произво-
дитель имеет возможность учитывать специфические требова-
ния заказчиков. Научно-производственная компания «Медторг 
+» стремится упростить работу стоматологов и гарантирует 
им высокое качество приобретенного оборудования.

394042 г. Воронеж, ул. Минская 2а
+7-473-239-60-21 +7-950-758-20-07
www.medtorg-plus.ru

The research and production company 
Medtorg+ has been manufacturing den-
tal equipment for 20 years. Original de-
velopments of the company’s employ-
ees make it possible to produce a whole 
series of brush and brushless micromo-
tors for dentistry. Microprocessor-con-
trolled micromotor control units have 
been developed and are commercial-
ly available. They allow you to perform 
standard procedures and endodontic 
treatment using NI-TI files.

The company produces unique multi-
functional LED lamps for the treatment 
of periodontal disease, early diagnosis of 
caries and polymerization of dental ma-
terials. Utilizers of medical needles UMI-
01 are by far the best and most compact 
in the world.

All products are developed and manu-
factured in accordance with the highest 
quality standards, while the manufacturer 
has the opportunity to take into account 
the specific requirements of customers. 
The research and production company 
Medtorg strives to simplify the work of 
dentists and guarantees them the high 
quality of the equipment purchased.

Медторг+
Medtorg+

394042, Russia, Voronezh, Minskaya str., 2a

35



Генеральный директор 
Новгородский 
Сергей Ефимович

Компания «Новгодент» была основана в 2005 году, как импортер стоматоло-
гического оборудования из Китая, Кореи и Европы. На сегодняшний день наша 
компания также производитель стоматологического оборудования стульев 
для стоматологов, ортопедических матрасов, медицинских масок и бахил. 

Ставропольский край, село Верхнерусское, ул. Батайская, 24Г
+88655-333-888
novgodent.ru

Новгодент

24g, Batayskaya str., Verhnerusskoe village, Stavropol reg., Russia

36



The Novgodent 
company was 
founded in 2005 as 
an importer of den-
tal equipment from 
China, Korea and 
Europe. Today, our 
company is also a 
manufacturer of 
dental equipment, 
chairs for dentists, 
orthopedic mat-
tresses, medical 
masks and medical 
shoe covers.

The company has 
created and is ac-
tively developing 
its own brand for 
dentists – Mercury, 
and also the exclu-
sive representative 
of such factories 
as Woson Medi-
cal, Foshan Anya, 
Aquapick. Since 
2020, the compa-
ny has become one 
of the official part-
ners of UP3D digi-
tal dentistry.

Despite the suc-
cesses, our compa-
ny does not plan 
to slow down, we 
are working every 
day to improve 
the quality of our 
equipment, and in 
2020-21 we plan 
to implement the 
assembly of a den-
tal unit made in              
Russia. 

Компания создала и активно развивает собственный бренд для стоматоло-
гов Mercury, также является эксклюзивным представителем таких заводов как 
Woson Medical, Foshan Anya, Aquapick. C 2020 года компания стала одним из 
официальных партнеров цифровой стоматологии UP3D.

Несмотря на успехи, наша компания не планирует сбавлять обороты, мы 
каждый день работаем над улучшением качества нашего оборудования, а 
в 2020-21 годах в плане реализовать сборку стоматологической установки, 
сделанной в России.

37



Коммерческий директор 
Ильягуев 
Тимур Ливиевич

Комплексная поставка стоматологической продук-
ции, оборудования и медицинской оптики, монтаж и 
сервисное обслуживание, организация обучающих 
мероприятий в России и за рубежом, в том числе 
совместно с компанией МедикалКонсалтингГрупп. 
Официальный импортер ведущих фирм-производи-
телей стоматологического оборудования, приборов, 
расходных материалов и медицинских бинокуляров. 

Бренды:

NSK Nakanishi Inc (Япония), Hager Werken (Германия), 
Dentsply Sirona (Германия), Melag Medical Technology 
(Германия), I.C.Lercher (Германия), ZEISS (Германия), 
Amtech (Китай), Ekom (Словакия), Labomed (USA) и пр.

Центральный офис (Москва) 
111033, Россия, Москва,    
ул. Волочаевская, 
д. 12А, стр. 1
Тел.: +7 (495) 7717539, 
www.nsella.ru    manager@nsella.ru

Complex supply of dental products, 
equipment and medical optics, instal-
lation and service maintenance, the or-
ganization of training events in Russia 
and abroad, also with Medical Consulting 
Group company. The official importer of 
dental equipment, materials and medical 
loupes of leading manufacturers.

Brands:

NSK Nakanishi Inc (Japan)., Hager Werk-
en, Dentsply Sirona (Germany), Melag 
Medical Technology (Germany), I.C.Lerch-
er (Germany), ZEISS (Germany), Amtech 
(China), Labomed (USA) and others.

Н.Селла

Филиал (Санкт-Петербург) 
195197, Россия, Санкт-Петербург, Кондратьев-
ский пр., д. 15, корп.2, литера З, офис 307
Тел.: +7 (812) 313-19-32, 
www.nsella.ru     sp@nsella.ru

Филиал (Екатеринбург)
620014, Екатеринбург, 
ул. Б. Ельцина, д.1, корп.А, 
БЦ Президент, офис 13.2
Тел.: +7 (343) 300-89-76

Russia, 111033, Moscow,  Volochaevskaya str., 12a/1

38



Генеральный директор 
Ростиашвили 

Георгий Георгиевич

«Омега-Дент» обладая более чем двадцатипятилетним 
опытом в области прикладного стоматологического мате-
риаловедения, ведёт разработки и производство с учетом 
специфических физико-химических, механических и био-
логических свойств стоматологических материалов, имею-
щих непосредственное практическое значение.

Мы постоянно следим за новейшими открытиями в на-
уке и клиническими исследованиями, что дает нам воз-
можность медленно, но последовательно расширять 
ассортимент производимой нами продукции.

Основными критериями нашей компании при разработке 
и производстве материалов были и остаются «качество» 
и «удобство в работе». Исходя из этого строится вся наша 
деятельность - создавать новое и усовершенствовать 
старое. В производстве наших материалов используются 
компоненты ведущих мировых компаний по производ-
ству фармацевтического сырья и химических реактивов, 
поскольку их продукция соответствует высоким стандар-
там, гарантирующим должное качество.

Мы придерживаемся принципу «удобство в рабо-
те»- разрабатывая и подбирая наилучшую рецептуру 
в научно-исследовательском кластере «Омега-Дент» с 
единственной целью, чтобы при работе с нашими ма-
териалами создать наивысшее качество выпускаемой 
продукции и максимальный комфорт потребителю.

На сегодняшний день компания «Омега-Дент» произво-
дит широкий ассортимент качественной продукции для 
профессиональной стоматологии, не уступающей ана-
логичным по назначению импортным препаратам и по 
многим показателям превосходящей их. 

109088, Москва, ул.Угрешская, д.31 кор.1, оф.200
+7 (495) 783-26-09 
info@omega.ru     www.omegadent.ru 

Омега-Дент

office 200, bld. 1, 31, Ugreshskaya str., 
Moscow, 109088, Russia

Develops and manufactures quality dental mate-
rials for therapeutics, periodontics, endodontics, 
surgery and preventive therapy. Through the years 
of effort our company has developed and put into 
production a wide range of materials. Every time 
developing something new we use the latest 
scientific discoveries and clinical research experi-
ence. This approach enables us to expand, slowly 
but steadily, the range of our products. From past 
till nowadays we develop and bring to life all our 
products following two paramount criteria – “qual-
ity” and “ease of working”. All the steps we take are 
based on the concept “to create the new things 
and to improve the old ones”. When manufactur-
ing our products we use the finest materials of 
leading European and American companies pro-
ducing pharmaceutical raw materials and chemi-
cals, since their products meet the highest stand-
ards, what enables us to get the required quality.
In developing and completing the sets of the ma-
terials we were guided by the criterion of “ease of 
working” to create the greatest comfort of work 
with our materials to the customers. Therefore, 
we have made a choice not to take advantage 
of cheap components, but to draw attention to 
the quality and the ease of operations. Today 
Omega-Dent produces a wide range of quality 
products for professional dentistry at the level 
of highest standards of the industry.
Dear dentists! 
We hope that you will appreciate our efforts.

39



Исполнительный директор 
Курдюмова 
Мария Сергеевна

Научно-производственная компания «ПОЛИСТОМ», являясь правопре-
емником и продолжая традиции ММП «ПОЛИКОМ», ЗАО «НПО «ПОЛИСТОМ», 
разрабатывает и производит материалы для регенерации костной ткани, 
которые используются во многих областях медицины. Коллектив фирмы 
вот уже 30 лет занимается науч-
но-производственной деятель-
ностью в сфере регенеративной 

медицины. За это время было создано и зарегистриро-
вано более 40 различных медицинских изделий, кото-
рые применяются в эндодонтии и хирургической стома-
тологии, челюстно-лицевой хирургии, травматологии, 
ЛОР-хирургии и пр. К настоящему времени с использова-
нием выпускаемой продукции НПК «ПОЛИСТОМ» сделано 
более 4 млн. различных операций.

На продукции фирмы «ПОЛИСТОМ» защищены более 35 
кандидатских и докторских диссертаций в области ме-
дицины, опубликованы более 250 печатных работ. По 
результатам многолетней работы коллектива в Общерос-
сийском классификаторе продукции (ОКП) была создана 
новая подгруппа 939180 «Материалы для регенерации 
костной ткани». Авторский коллектив за свою работу 
награжден Государственной премией РФ в области нау-
ки и техники, многими отечественными и зарубежными 
наградами, среди которых золотые и серебренные меда-
ли на Московских салонах инноваций и инвестиций, ме-
дали всех достоинств «American-Russian business union», 
Московский международный салон «АРХИМЕД», многие 
другие конкурсы и выставки.

105094, Москва, Семеновская наб., 2/1, стр. 1. 
Тел.: +7 (495) 737-68-92, (499) 922-35-36 
office@polystom.ru 
www.polystom.ru

Research and production company POL-
YSTOM, being the assignee and continuing 
the traditions of ZAO NPO POLISTOM, devel-
ops and produces materials for bone tissue 
regeneration, which are used in many areas of 
medicine. The company’s team has been en-
gaged in research and production activities in 
the field of regenerative medicine for 30 years. 
During this time, more than 40 different medi-
cal products have been created and registered 
that are used in endodontics and surgical den-
tistry, maxillofacial surgery, traumatology, ENT 
surgery, etc. By now more than 4 million of 
various operations have been made using the 
products of R&P company “POLYSTOM”.

More than 35 master’s and doctoral disserta-
tions in the field of medicine were defended 
on POLYSTOM products, more than 250 publi-
cations were published. Based on the results of 
the team’s many years of work, a new subgroup 
939180 “Materials for bone tissue regeneration” 
was created in the All-Russian Product Classifi-
er (APC). The team of authors was awarded the 
RF State Prize in Science and Technology for its 
work, many domestic and foreign awards, in-
cluding gold and silver medals at the Moscow 
Salons of Innovations and Investments, med-
als of all merit “American-Russian business un-
ion”, Moscow International Salon “ARCHIMED” , 
many other competitions and exhibitions..

Полистом
Polystom

2/1, bld. 1, Semenovskaya emb., 105094, Moscow, Russia

40



Генеральный директор 
Мельников 

Михаил Вадимович

«РУДЕНТ» - это современная компания по производству 
расходных материалов и оборудования для зуботехниче-
ских лабораторий, совместившая в себе опыт профессио-
налов, передовые технологии и индивидуальный подход 
к каждому клиенту. С мая 2015 года компания «РУДЕНТ» 
является участником Ассоциации торговых и промышлен-
ных предприятий стоматологии «Стоматологическая Инду-
стрия» РоСИ.

Компания «РУДЕНТ» производит большой ассортимент 
расходных материалов для зуботехнических лаборато-
рий: штифты беззольные; NiCr, CoCr сплавы и припои, 
материалы для струйной обработки зубных протезов; ли-
нейку материалов для полировки под маркой «РУПОЛ», 
силикон для дублирования «Элаформ 22»; вспомогатель-
ные жидкости и лаки для подготовки гипсовых моделей; 
щетки полировальные. Всего в каталоге производителя 
представлено более 100 позиций. 

105187, Москва, ул. Ткацкая д.48А ст. м. Партизанская
тел.: +7 (499) 785-95-26  +7(800) 775-95-26
www.рудент.рф 
rudent@yandex.ru

“RUDENT” is a modern company for the 
production of consumables and equip-
ment for Dental laboratories, combining 
the experience of professionals, advanced 
technology and Individual approach to 
each client! Since May 2015, RUDENT has 
been a member of the Association of Trade 
and Industrial Enterprises of Dentistry 
“Dental Industry “RoSI.

The RUDENT company produces a wide 
range of consumables for Dental laborato-
ries: Ashless pins; Gypsum (2 and 3 classes); 
Blasting materials (sand and glass balls); Line 
of materials for polishing under the RUPOL 
brand; “Ru-Trak” occluders and a system of 
collapsible models; Silicone for duplicating 
“Elaform 22”; Auxiliary liquids (plaster-cast, 
isomix, isomix); polishing brushes. Total in 
the manufacturer’s catalog more than 100 
positions are presented.

РУДЕНТ
RUDENT

105187, Russia, Moscow, Tkatskaia str., 48a

41



Генеральный директор  
Карагулькин 
Виталий Константинович

НП ООО «СИСТЕМА» более 30 лет занимается разра-
боткой и производством алмазного инструмента. На 
сегодняшний день НП ООО СИСТЕМА - это бренд, из-
вестный всем стоматологам в Беларуси и России, более 
90% выпускаемой продукции реализуется в страны Ев-
ропы, Азии, ближнего зарубежья. 

Продукция предприятия является плодом тесного вза-
имодействия современных технологий и многолетнего 
опыта производства. Производственная и научная база 
НП ООО «Система» позволяет выпускать более 2000 
типоразмеров инструментов для различных отраслей 
современной жизни. 

На предприятии ведется постоянная работа над опти-
мизацией системы качества продукции. Благодаря не-
прерывному росту и совершенствованию технологий, 
НП ООО СИСТЕМА успешно прошло сертификацию 
производства на соответствие системы менеджмента 
качества требованиям международного стандарта ISO 
13485:2016.

220123,Беларусь г.Минск, ул.Веры Хоружей 22,оф.37
Телефон(375-17)242-16-61, 242-16-62,242-16-63
sistema1.by@yandex.by
www.sistema1.by

SP LLC «SISTEMA» has been developing and 
manufacturing diamond tools for more than 
30 years. Today, SP LLC «SISTEMA»  is a brand 
known to all dentists in Belarus and Russia, 
more than 90% of its products are sold to 
countries in Europe, Asia, the nearest and far 
abroad. 

The company’s products are the result of close 
interaction of modern technologies and long-
term production experience. The production 
and scientific base of Sistema LLC allows us 
to produce more than 2000 standard sizes of 
tools for various branches of modern life. 

The company is constantly working to opti-
mize the product quality system. Thanks to 
the continuous growth and improvement of 
technologies, SP LLC «SISTEMA» has suc-
cessfully passed the production certification 
for compliance of the quality management 
system with the requirements of the interna-
tional standard ISO 13485: 2016.

СИСТЕМА 
SISTEMA

office 37, 22, V.Khoruzhey Str., 
Minsk,  220123 Republic of Belarus

42



Генеральный директор 
Шантар 

Роман Олегович

ООО «СПИДЕНТ» уже более 16 лет успешно представляет 
на российском рынке продукты южнокорейской компа-
нии SPIDENT Co., Ltd.  Сегодня у компании более 300 офи-
циальных дилеров, продукция представлена во всех реги-
онах России и основных городах Беларуси.

Ассортимент предлагаемой продукции насчитывает более 
20 наименований для терапевтической, ортопедической 
и эндодонтической стоматологии. Качество продуктов от-
мечено DENTAL ADVISOR - одной из самых авторитетных 
наград в мире в области стоматологии: светоотверждае-
мый временный пломбировочный материал Temp-it в но-
минации «2020 Product Award»,  наногибридный текучий 
композит EsFlow в номинации «2020 Preferred Product».

Ежегодно инвестируя 15% доходов от продаж в НИОКР, 
к 2025 году SPIDENT планирует стать №1 Global Dental 
Products в мировом стоматологическом бизнесе.

Санкт-Петербург, Дмитровский пер., д.13, оф.2 
+7(812)670-11-80
info@spident.ru
www.spident.ru
@spident_russia

SPIDENT LLC for more than 16 years has 
been successfully representing the products 
of the Korean company SPIDENT Co., Ltd. on 
the Russian market. Today the company has 
more than 300 official dealers, products are 
presented in all regions of Russia and the 
main cities of Belarus. 

The range of products offered includes more 
than 20 items for therapeutic, orthopedic 
and endodontic dentistry. The quality of the 
products is recognized by DENTAL ADVISOR 
- one of the most authoritative awards in the 
world in the field of dentistry: the light-cured 
temporary restorative material Temp-it in the 
nomination “2020 Product Award”, the na-
nohybrid flowable composite EsFlow in the 
nomination “2020 Preferred Product”.

Each year investing 15% of sales revenue an-
nually in R&D, SPIDENT plans to become №1 
Global Dental Products in the global dental 
business by 2025.

Спидент

Russia, Saint Petersburg, Dmitrovskiy per., 13, of. 2 

43



Генеральный директор 
Смоленский 
Олег Николаевич

Компания «СТАМИЛ.РУ» основана в 2013 году. Основ-
ной вид деятельности -  дистрибуция отечественных и 
импортных стоматологических материалов. 

Политика компании «СТАМИЛ.РУ» основана на следу-
ющих принципах:

•	 Работа только с материалами, зарегистри-
рованными на территории Российской 
Федерации;

•	 Гарантия качества и безопасности продукции;

•	 Честные, доверительные отношения с дело-
выми партнерами и клиентами;

«СТАМИЛ.РУ» - ваш надежный партнер в стоматоло-
гии!

107023, г. Москва, ул. Семеновская Б., д. 40
тел. +7 (499) 258 14 03    +7 (499) 391 40 87     
info@stamil.ru
www.stamil.ru

LLC “STAMIL.RU”  was founded in 2013. The 
main activity is distribution of domestic and im-
ported dental materials.

The policy of “STAMIL.RU” is based on the fol-
lowing principles:

•	 Dealing only with materials 
registered in the Russian Federation;

•	 Product quality and safety 
guarantee;

•	 Honest and trusting relationships 
with business partners and clients;

“STAMIL.RU” is your reliable partner in dentistry!

СТАМИЛ.РУ 
STAMIL.RU

40, Bolshaya Semenovskaya str., 
Moscow, 107023, Russia

44



Генеральный директор
Николаев 

Юрий Викторович

АО «СТОМАХИМ» успешно работает на рынке стоматологи-
ческих материалов с 1991 года до настоящего времени. За это 
время предприятием разработано и освоено четыре класса 
материалов (композиционные пломбировочные материалы хи-
мического отверждения, светового отверждения, серебряные 
амальгамы и стеклоиономерные цементы). В настоящее время 
в соответствии с запросами отечественной стоматологии за 
предприятием стабильно закрепилось производство стеклоио-
номерных цементов: «Стомафил», «Стомалит-СПб», «Стомалайн», 
«Стомакрон», «Стомалит-Д», не уступающие по своим характе-
ристикам зарубежным материалам.

Более 50 компаний из разных городов поддерживают с нами де-
ловые отношения, начиная с момента основания компании. За 
это время подтверждено качество выпускаемых материалов (ни 
одного случая возврата материалов, каких-либо претензий при 
непосредственной работе с ними).

Более подробную информацию о наших материалах (РУ, декларация, 
описание, инструкции по применению) можно получить на сайте. 

195043, Санкт-Петербург,  ул. Челябинская, д.46 
Тел. (812) 456-65-31
Тел/факс (812) 456-65-18 stomahim@mail.ru
www.stomahim.ru

JSC STOMAHIM successfully works 
the market of dental materials since 
1991 so far. During this time the en-
terprise developed and mastered 4 
classes of materials (composite seal-
ing materials of chemi-cal harden-
ing, light hardening, amalgam silver 
and glass ionomer cements). Now 
according to inquiries of do-mes-
tic stomatology the production of 
glass ionomer cements steadily was 
assigned to the enterprise: Stomafil, 
Stomalit-SPb, Stomaline, Stomakron, 
Stomalit-D which aren’t conced-
ing on the characteristics to foreign 
mate-rials.

More than 50 companies from the 
different cities maintain business 
relations with us, since foundation 
of the company. The quality of the 
released materials is during this 
time confirmed (any case of return 
of mate-rials, any claims during the 
direct work with them.)

More detailed information on our 
materials (RU, the declaration, the de-
scription, instructions for appli-cati-
on) can be received on the website. 

СТОМАХИМ
 STOMAHIM

46, Chelyabinskaya str., Saint Petersburg, 195043, Russia

45



Генеральный директор 
Бочковский 
Иосиф Станиславович

Иосиф Станиславович Бочковский, к.м.н., генеральный директор ООО «ТБИ Компания», учредитель жур-
нала «Клиническая стоматология»  и  газеты «Стоматология России», организатор и идеолог создания На-
циональной Академии эстетической стоматологии, первый ее президент-учредитель.

И.С. Бочковский – один из инициаторов и организаторов Ассоциации «Стоматологическая индустрия» 
(РоСИ), был ее бессменным президентом на протяжении 12 лет. С 2009 по 2012 годы являлся вице-прези-
дентом СтАР, награжден Орденом «За заслуги перед стоматологией» I степени.

В настоящее время ООО «ТБИ Компания» - это современная стоматологическая клиника с прекрасным 
оборудованием и журнал «Клиническая стоматология».

Журнал «Клиническая стоматология» существует с 1997 года, он  включен в перечень ВАК, входит в  ядро 
РИНЦ, в Russian Science Citation Index на платформе Web of Science.

119034  Москва ул. Остоженка, 6/3
Тел. +7 (495) 695 19 84; +7 (495) 637 56 03; +7 (495) 933 06 31
www.tbistomatology.ru

ТБИ Компания

6/3, Ostozhenka, Moscow, 119034, Russia

46



Генеральный директор
Михалев 

Олег Иванович

Российская компания «ТОР ВМ» специализируется на производ-
стве матричных систем и изделий для полировки с 1999 года.
Классы выпускаемых изделий:

•	 Матричные системы – самый широкий ассортимент 
матриц в мире

•	 Полировальные диски и полоски 
•	 Клампы, рамки, щипцы и прочие приспособления 

для системы коффердам

На предприятии внедрена система управления каче-
ством ИСО 13485 , эффективность которой ежегодно под-
тверждается аудитами российских и международных сер-
тифицирующих центров.

Собственные разработки компании защищены патентами. Из-
делия «ТОР ВМ» экспортируются более, чем в 75 стран мира. 

«ТОР ВМ» - обладатель почетного диплома РоСи 2009 г и 2019 
г. «За вклад в развитие российской стоматологии».

TOR VM was founded in1999  as a result of 
cooperation of highly educated scientists 
and engineers responding the dental mar-
ket needs. TOR VM is a Russian company 
which develops and manufactures accesso-
ries for dental anatomical restorations. TOR 
VM is ISO 13485 certified company.

We offer the following  products:

•	 MATRIX SYSTEMS: including matrices, 
matrix retainers and fixing wedges.

•	 TOR VM offers the widest variety of 
matrices in the world. The recent 
achievement is the kit of matrices for 
anterior teeth. 

•	 POLISHING DISCS and STRIPS: 
We offer systems with four types 
of abrasive layers. Our discs and 
strips are effective for finishing and 
polishing composite restorations 
including fillings located at proximal 
contact area.  Also we manufacture 
various holders for abrasive metal and 
plastic strips. 

•	 RUBBERDAM CLAMPS, frames, forceps 
and other related instruments.

All products are CE marked and FDA            
registered. 

ТОР ВМ
TOR VM

119421, Москва, ул. Новаторов, д.7а, корп.2
+7  (495) 225-54-17
torvm77@gmail.com    www.torvm.ru
vk.com/torvm   
www.instagram.com/torvm77
www.facebook.com/torvm77

Novatorov str. 7A, bld. 2,  Moscow, 119421 Russia 

47



Генеральный директор 
Смирнов 
Александр Иванович

ООО «ФОРМА» - российское предприятие, специализирую-
щееся на выпуске продукции, которая применяется в стомато-
логии: внутриканальных штифтов и различных инструментов, 
используемых для их установки. 

Фирма была основана в 1992 году. Современные качественные 
материалы, швейцарское оборудование, опытные мастера об-
работки металла - всё это гарантирует ювелирную точность ис-
полнения медицинских изделий. 

Вся продукция фирмы сертифицирована и соответствует тре-
бованиям нормативно-технической документации. Предла-
гаемый предприятием модельный ряд изделий позволяет 
стоматологу подобрать штифт оптимального для конкретного 
клинического случая размера и формы. 

Продукция фирмы распространяется на всей территории России, 
в страны ближнего и дальнего зарубежья, а высокое качество и 
постоянно расширяющийся ассортимент изделий способствуют 
стабильному повышению объемов продаж.

152613, Ярославская обл., г. Углич, ул. Северная, д. 15, а/я 36
(48532) 5-34-75, 5-68-06  (4852) 67-92-17, 67-92-18, 
67-92-19, 67-92-20
formau@mail.ru
www.forma-srom.ru

“Forma”, LLC is the Russian manufac-
turer specialized in production of den-
tal posts and tools for their installation.

The company was established in 
1992. The quality of our products is 
on the same level with the items of-
fered by the world major suppliers.

The high quality is based on high-
grade materials, strict production 
standards and time-proved reliable 
design features.

The posts and tools have all neces-
sary Russian standards’ certificates 
and are recommended by the Rus-
sian Ministry of Health.

The wide range of dental posts and 
instruments allow the dentist to find 
the optimal the solution for every 
single clinical case.

Our products are distributed all over 
Russian Federation and to near and 
far-abroad countries. The high qual-
ity and the wide range of products 
guarantee sustainable sales growth.

Форма 
FORMA

15, Severnaya str., Uglich, Yaroslavl region, Russia 
152613, PO Box No. 36

48



Директор
Терновенко 

Юрий Петрович

Общество с ограниченной ответственностью «ФОРСТО-
МА» работает на рынке стоматологического инструмен-
тария, оборудования и материалов с 1998 года. Мы явля-
емся официальными дилерами ведущих производителей 
широкого спектра продукции для стоматологических кли-
ник: ЗАО «Опытно-экспериментальный завод «ВладМиВа»                        
(г. Белгород), АО «Стома» и AG KENDA (Лихтенштейн).

За 22 года успешной работы мы сформировали достаточно 
большую клиентскую базу. Наша фирма активно участвует в 
российских выставках. Прямые поставки от заводов-произ-
водителей позволяют нам предоставить своим заказчикам 
самые приемлемые цены и наилучшие условия доставки 
в любой из регионов России в кратчайшие сроки. За дол-
гие годы мы приобрели профессиональный опыт и много 
друзей среди коллег! Надеемся, что своей деятельностью 
приносим пользу в стоматологическую индустрию. Будем 
стараться и в дальнейшем ориентироваться на интересы и 
потребности наших клиентов!

308002, Белгородская обл,  г. Белгород,
ул. Мичурина, д. 81, оф. 1
+7(980)329-39-19, +7(4722) 777-195 
dluxbelgorod@gmail.com 
www.forstom.ru 

Established in 1998 FORSTOMA JSC offers a 
variety of dental materials, instruments and 
equipment. We partner with leading dental 
care suppliers and manufactures and are an 
authorized distributor of JSC «VLADMIVA» 
EXPERIMENTAL PLANT (Begorod, Russian 
Federetion), CTOMA JSC (Kharkov, Ukraine), 
and KENDA AG (Vaduz, Liechtenstein).

We can look back on 22 successful years. The 
philosophy behind this success is strict cus-
tomer orientation and high-class business pro-
cesses from the order acceptance to delivery 
fast and on time. Our mission is to provide all 
customers, big or small, with the best pricing 
and 100% quality service in order to make the 
most cost-effective business purchase.

With over 22 years of experience in den-
tal industry our Company has built a quite 
large customer base. Every year we exhibit 
at Russian trade fairs.

We always focus on the customer’s need 
and are committed to bringing our custom-
ers only the highest quality, large selection 
and best values with a wide range of in-
stock dental products.

We will always strive to exceed customer 
expectations.

ФОРСТОМА

81, of. 1, Michurina str., Belgorod, 308002, Russia

49



Генеральный директор
Блажко 
Максим Валерьевич

История компании начинается с 1992 г. Первым выпу-
щенным продуктом был зуботехнический гипс, раз-
работанный совместно с научно-исследовательскими 
институтами России. Со временем линейка продукции 
была значительно расширена: налажен выпуск широко-
го спектра стоматологических материалов и абразивных 
инструментов, средств защиты лица и органов дыхания, а 
также прочих вспомогательных материалов для стомато-
логических поликлиник и зуботехнических лабораторий.

На сегодняшний день компания «Целит» выпускает бо-
лее 70 наименований изделий, соответствующих меж-
дународным стандартам качества и самым высоким 
требованиям стоматологов. Некоторые изделия защи-
щены патентами РФ и не имеют аналогов в России.

Накопленный за долгое время опыт и квалифициро-
ванный персонал компании – это то, что позволяет 
нам совершенствовать выпускаемую продукцию и 
принимать активное участие в импортозамещении и 
развитии стоматологической индустрии в России.

394002, Воронеж, ул. Димитрова, 124И
8 (800) 500-61-06
mail@celit.ru
www.celit.ru

The Celit company is a manufacturer and distributor 
of a wide range of dental materials for therapeutic 
dentistry and products for dental work. The history 
of the company begins in 1992. The first product 
released was dental gypsum developed jointly with 
the research institutes of Russia. Over time, the prod-
uct line has been significantly expanded: production 
of a wide range of dental materials and abrasive in-
struments, face and respiratory protection products, 
as well as other associated equipment for dental 
clinics and dental laboratories, has been organized. 
Today, the Celit company produces more than 70 
types of products that meet international quality 
standards and the highest requirements of dentists. 
Some products are protected by Russian patents 
and have no analogues in Russia. The company’s 
long-term experience and qualified staff allow us 
to improve our products and take an active part in 
import substitution and development of dental in-
dustry in Russia.

Целит

124i, Dimitrova str., Voronezh, 394002, Russia

Компания «Целит» - производитель и дистрибьютор широкого спектра стомато-
логических материалов для терапевтической стоматологии и изделий для зубо-
технических работ.

50



Генеральный директор
Смыслов 

Вадим Вячеславович

ООО «Эвидент плюс», торговая марка “EVIDSUN”, бо-
лее 15 лет занимается разработками в области термо-
инжекционного литья протезов. 

Уникальный опыт наших специалистов в материало-
ведении позволил создать линию полиамидов Evidsun, 
литьевой акрил Evihard, ацетал Evidsun Acetal. Ведутся 
работы по другим полимерам. 

Сотни тысяч человек в России и других странах уже но-
сят протезы, изготовленные из наших материалов. Ин-
женерный опыт реализован в двух термопрессах TPS-II 
и TPS-IIM, а также уникальном термопистолете TPS-III. 

141142, МО, Щелковский р-н, 
п. Биокомбинат, д.16, пом.6
+7 (495) 500-73-46
evidsun.com
sale@evidsun.com
www.instagram.com/evidsun

Evidsun company have more than 15 years of expe-
rience in the thermoinjection denture technology. 

The unique experience of our experts in mate-
rials science has resulted in the development 
of Evidsun polyamides and the castable acryl-
ic Evihard. 

Dentures made of Evidsun materials are worn by 
more than 100 thousand people in Russia and 
abroad. Our engineering experience has been 
implemented in the two dental thermopresses — 
TPS-II and the recently launched TPS-IIM.

Эвидсан

16, Biocombinat settlement,
 Shchelkovo, Moscow region, Russia

51



Генеральный директор 
Агаев 
Джавид Гасанович

115419, г. Москва, ул. Орджоникидзе, д.11, стр.40
+7 (495) 789-67-39
el-dent@yandex.ru
el-dent.ru

Эль-Дент
El-Dent 

11, bld. 40, Orjonikidze str., Moscow, 115419, Russia

В этом году компании «Эль-Дент» исполнилось 20 лет. За это время мы добились 
существенных результатов и заняли свою нишу на рынке стоматологических ус-
луг, проявив себя как надежный и ответственный поставщик.

Это заслуга всей команды во главе с директором компании «Эль-Дент» Джавидом 
Гасановичем Агаевым, который 

сумел собрать коллектив единомышленников, где каждый 
на своем участке на высоком уровне создает одно целое. 
Как говорит сам Джавид Гасанович: «Главное для руково-
дителя компании видеть то, что не видно. Слышать голос 
тех, ради кого создана компания, чувствовать их внутрен-
ние пожелания. Догадываться, что нужно потребителю 
даже тогда, когда он об этом не знает сам».

Компания «Эль-Дент» предоставляет только самую 
лучшую, качественную и инновационную стоматологи-
ческую продукцию, чтобы помочь сделать вашу клинику 
современной, технологичной и мультифункциональной. 
Ведь успех клиники зависит не только от профессиона-
лов своего дела, но также и от оборудования и материа-
лов, которые в ней используются. Важно, чтобы комфор-
тно было и пациенту, и врачу.

На протяжении 20-ти лет мы шагаем в ногу со временем, 
регулярно изучая современные тенденции рынка стома-
тологических технологий, препаратов и оборудования. 
Поэтому в каталоге «Эль-Дент» всегда большой выбор: 
клиенты могут найти самую современную, проверенную 
продукцию для своей клиники.

This year the El-Dent company turns 20 years 
old. During this time, we have achieved sig-
nificant results and occupied our niche in the 
dental services market, showing ourselves as 
a reliable and responsible supplier.

This is the merit of the entire team, headed 
by the director of the El-Dent company, Javid 
Hasanovich Agayev, who managed to gather 
a team of like-minded people, where everyone 
at his site at a high level creates one whole. As 
Javid Hasanovich himself says: “The main thing 
for the head of the company is to see what is 
not visible. Hear the voice of those for whom 
the company was created, feel their inner wish-
es. To guess what the consumer needs even 
when he does not know about it himself. “

El-Dent provides only the best, high-quality 
and innovative dental products to help make 
your clinic modern, technological and mul-
tifunctional. After all, the success of the clinic 
depends not only on the professionals in their 
field, but also on the equipment and materials 
that are used in it. It is important that both the 
patient and the doctor feel comfortable.

For 20 years we have been keeping pace with the 
times, regularly studying modern trends in the 
market of dental technologies, drugs and equip-
ment. Therefore, there is always a large selection 

52



in the El-Dent catalog: clients can find the most 
modern, proven products for their clinic.

Our main goal is prompt delivery and clear 
informing of each client only about the most 
popular and reliable dental products.

We have developed unshakable principles of 
work, which have been our main advantages 
for two decades:

1. Reasonable prices and individual ap-
proach. Purchase everything you need 
to fully equip your clinic.

2. Quality assurance and direct deliveries 
from world famous manufacturers of den-
tal materials. You can be sure of the relia-
bility of every product you purchase.

3. Professionalism of employees and ser-
vice of the highest level. We care about 
making an order in our online store com-
fortable, fast and convenient, and our 
competent specialists are always ready 
to give detailed and clear advice on the 
product of interest.

4. Efficiency is something without which it 
is impossible to imagine El Dent. Confi-
dence in the future allows us to provide 
our own vehicle fleet, regular couriers 
and a warehouse. This means that you 
can receive your order the very next day!

5. Only relevant and fresh information on 
our website about prices and availabili-
ty of goods, as well as profitable promo-
tions in real time instead of ghostly dis-
counts and discount cards!

6. Accessibility - you can easily find our 
branches in 6 cities: Vladimir, Kaluga, Ob-
ninsk, Ryazan, Tver, Tula.

Despite 20 years of successful activity, the 
director of “El-Dent” Javid Agayev believes 
that the real, significant achievement of 
the company is yet to come: “I will consid-
er it a significant achievement when the 
time comes after which the prosperity and 
development of the company will be em-
bedded in its genes, in the structure and 
there will be no escape from this. When the 
internal laws and regulations of the com-
pany will motivate the management team 
for one thing: prosperity and development. 
And then the road to El- Dent to infinity will 
be open. “

Наша основная цель – оперативная поставка и чет-
кое информирование каждого клиента только о 
самой востребованной и надежной стоматологиче-
ской продукции.

Мы выработали незыблемые принципы работы, ко-
торые уже два десятилетия являются нашими глав-
ными преимуществами:

1. Разумные цены и индивидуальный подход. 
Закупите все самое необходимое для полно-
ценного оснащения вашей клиники.

2. Гарантии качества и прямые поставки от 
известных мировых производителей стома-
тологических материалов. Вы можете быть 
уверены в надежности каждого приобре-
тенного изделия.

3. Профессионализм сотрудников и сервис вы-
сочайшего уровня. Мы заботимся о том, что-
бы делать заказ в нашем интернет-магазине 
было комфортно, быстро и удобно, а наши 
компетентные специалисты всегда готовы 
подробно и ясно проконсультировать об ин-
тересующем товаре.

4. Оперативность – то, без чего невозможно 
представить Эль-Дент. Уверенность в за-
втрашнем дне нам позволяет обеспечивать 
собственный автопарк, штатных курьеров и 
склад. А это значит, что вы можете получить 
свой заказ уже на следующий день!

5. Только актуальная и свежая информация на 
нашем сайте о ценах и наличии товаров, а так-
же выгодные акции в реальном времени вме-
сто призрачных скидок и дисконтных карт!

6. Доступность – вы легко можете найти наши 
филиалы уже в 6 городах: Владимир, Калуга, 
Обнинск, Рязань, Тверь, Тула. 

Несмотря на 20 лет успешной деятельности, дирек-
тор «Эль-Дент» Джавид Агаев считает, что настоя-
щее, значимое достижение компании еще впереди: 
«Буду считать значительным достижением, когда 
наступит время, после которого процветание и раз-
витие компании будет заложено в ее генах, в струк-
туре и от этого нельзя будет никуда деться. Когда 
внутренние законы и правила компании будут мо-
тивировать команду управленцев на одно: процве-
тание и развитие. И тогда дорога Эль-Денту в беско-
нечность будет открыта».

53



Генеральный директор 
Сашилин 
Владимир Александрович

Компания «ЭКСПОДЕНТ» начала свою деятель-
ность на стоматологическом рынке России в 1993 
году. За эти годы, импортируемая нами продукция 
приобрела известность среди врачей-стоматоло-
гов и зубных техников, а мы - авторитет за высокий 
уровень обслуживания клиентов. Эксклюзивные 
представители Kuraray Noritake Dental Inc(Япония) 
и Coltene(Швейария) в России.

Россия, Москва, ул. Профсоюзная 57, офис 522
+7 (495) 120-22-74
www.instagram.com/firma_expodent
expo-dent.com

The EXPODENT company began its activity in the 
Russian dental market in 1993. Over the years, the 
products we import have gained fame among den-
tists and dental technicians, and we are credible for 
the high level of customer service. Exclusive repre-
sentatives of Kuraray Noritake Dental Inc (Japan) 
and Coltene (Switzerland) in Russia.

Эксподент

Russia, Moscow, Profsouznaya str., 57,  office 522

54



Генеральный директор  
Козлов 

Сергей Геннадьевич

143360, Московская обл.,  Наро-Фоминский р-он, г. Апрелевка, ул. Октябрьская, д.9
+7(496) 341-16-90, +7(496) 345-00-46, +7(496) 345-00-11
info@eurmed.ru         www.eurmed.ru

«EUR-MED Dentaldepo» company was founded in April 
1995 as an official distributor of world manufacturers 
of dental equipment and dental materials: DIPLOMAT 
Dental, DENSIM, ICANCLAVE, LM Instrumens, MEGA-
DENTA, Bausch, Ekom, Bien-Air, Schuler Dental, Polirap-
id, Saint-Gobain Formula, Kenda.

The main activity of the company is the sale of dental 
materials, dental equipment, spare parts, installation and 
maintenance of equipment.

Long before the import substitution program in Russia, 
it began to produce goods under its own brands: “DE-
NEST” - dental wax and abrasive material, “EURMED” - 
dental tips and dental instruments.

Over the years, the EUR-MED Dentaldepo company has 
gained unique experience for the implementation of 
tasks of any complexity from the sale of individual devic-
es to a turnkey clinic. Due to the wide range of products 
supplied, EUR-MED Dentaldepo gives Customers great-
er freedom of choice. We offer products with a good 
price-quality ratio, which allows us to provide high-qual-
ity medical services at reasonable costs. All equipment 
and materials offered by us are certified and registered in 
the Ministry of health of the Russian Federation.

ЭУР-МЕД Денталдепо 
EUR-MED Dentaldepo

9, Octyabr’skaya str., Aprelevka town,  Naro-Fominsk, Moscow region, 143360, Russia

Фирма «ЭУР-МЕД Денталдепо» была основана 
в апреле 1995 года, как официальный дистри-
бьютор мировых   производителей стоматоло-
гического оборудования и расходных материа-
лов:   DIPLOMAT Dental,  DENSIM,  ICANCLAVE, LM 
Instrumens,  MEGADENTA,  Bausch,  Ekom,  Bien-
Air,  Schuler Dental,  Polirapid,  Saint-Gobain 
Formula, Kenda . 

Главным направлением в деятельности фирмы 
является продажа стоматологических расход-
ных материалов,  стоматологического оборудо-
вания, запасных частей, работы по монтажу и 
сервисному обслуживанию оборудования.

Задолго до программы импортозамещения  в 
России начала  производить товары под соб-
ственными  марками: «ДЕНЕСТ» -  зуботехни-
ческий воск и  абразивный материал,  «ЭУР-
МЕД»- стоматологические наконечники и 
стоматологический  инструментарий.

За эти годы фирма ЭУР-МЕД Денталдепо при-
обрела уникальный опыт для реализации за-
дач любой сложности от продажи отдельных 
приборов до клиники «под ключ». Благодаря 
широкому спектру номенклатуры поставляе-
мых товаров, фирма ЭУР-МЕД Денталдепо дает 
клиентам большую свободу выбора. Мы пред-
лагаем товары с хорошим соотношением «це-
на-качество», что позволяет при приемлемых 
расходах оказывать медицинские услуги вы-
сокого качества. Все предлагаемое нами обо-
рудование и материалы сертифицированы и 
зарегистрированы в МЗ РФ.

55



СОДЕРЖАНИЕ
Ассоциация торговых и промышленных предприятий стоматологии 
«Стоматологическая Индустрия» ………………………………………………………………. 4
АВЕРОН НПК, Екатеринбург ……………………………………………………………………6
АЭРС-МЕД, Тверь ………………………………………………………………………………...7
ВладМиВа, Белгород ……………………………………………………………………………..8
W&H, Москва …………………………………………………………………………………...10
ВХ-Тайфун, Серпухов …………………………………………………………………………11
ВМВ-Дент, Белгород …………………………………………………………………………..12
Геософт-Дент, Москва …………………………………………………………………………13
ДЕ-5 АО, Москва ………………………………………………………………………………...14
Дент-Коннект, Москва …………………………………………………………………………15
Дентал-Депо В, Люберцы ……………………………………………………………………..16
Дентал-Сити, Новосибирск ……………………………………………………………………17
Завод Белмединструменты ЗАО, Пинск, Беларусь …………………………………...………18
Завод зуботехнических материалов, Белгород ……………………………………………..20
Интермедапатит, Москва ……………………………………………………………………..21
Камед, Казань, Республика Татарстан ………………………………………………………….22
Казанский медико-инструментальный завод, Казань, Республика Татарстан …………24
КОНМЕТ, Москва ………………………………………………………………………………..25
Корал НПФ, Санкт-Петербург ………………………………………………………………….26
Кристалл, Казань, Республика Татарстан ………………………………………………………28
Кристи, Москва ………………………………………………………………………………….29
Лимент, Москва ………………………………………………………………………………..30
МВК ОП в ООО, Краснодар……………………………………………………………….31
Мегатэкс, Чистополь, Республика Татарстан ………………………………………………….32
Медента, Москва ……………………………………………………………………………….33
Медтехника+, Орехово-Зуево ………………………………………………………………..34
Медторг+, Воронеж …………………………………………………………………………..35
Новгодент, Ставрополь ……………………………………………………………………….36
Н.Селла, Москва ……………………………………………………………………………….38
Омега-Дент, Москва ……………………………………………………………………………39
Полистом НПК, Москва ………………………………………………………………………..40
РуДент, Москва …………………………………………………………………………………41
Система НП, Минск, Беларусь …………………………………………………………………..42
Спидент, Санкт-Петербург ……………………………………………………………………..43
Стамил.Ру, Москва ……………………………………………………………………………..44
Стомахим, Санкт-Петербург …………………………………………………………………..45
ТБИ Компания, Москва ………………………………………………………………………….46
ТОР ВМ, Москва …………………………………………………………………………………47
Форма, Углич ……………………………………………………………………………………48
Форстома, Белгород ………………………………………………………………………….49
Целит, Воронеж ……………………………………………………………………………….50
Эвидсан, Щелково ……………………………………………………………………………..51
Эль-Дент, Москва ……………………………………………………………………………….52
Эксподент, Москва ……………………………………………………………………………. .54
ЭУР-МЕД Денталдепо, Наро-Фоминск …………………………………………………………55

56


